
UL Sports Arena, Limerick
24-25 February 2023

SHOW TIMES 
FRI 10-6  SAT 10-4

Irish 
Skipper 
Expo 2023

PROUD SHOW SPONSORSHIP PARTNERSSH
OW

GU
ID

E

A-Z EXHIBITOR GUIDE



FLOORPLAN GUIDE

CATERING AREA

6

18sqm

W

W

01

43

45

44 46

38

42

41

33

37

34 36

49

47

55 57

59

58

61

60

62

4

81

77

79

78

80

7675

72 74

63

66

64

68

65

67 69

50 52

10 0912

21

15 1416 13

28 30

TOILETS

3231

82

83 85

90 92

91 93

97 99

98 100

105 107

108 110

114

115 117

120

125

123

THE 
SKIPPER

SHOW 
ORGANISERS

BIM
SHOW SPONSORS

54

MIT FINNING UK 
& IRELAND

BARRUS

SOUTH SHORE
MARINE
& DIESEL

AQUA 
BROKER

CHRISTY HANNON
MERMAID MARINE

EASY 
CUSTOMS

BARRY 
ELECTRONICS

CH 
MARINE

TYSONS
SHIP

RIGGERS

ERRIGAL 
TRAINING 

CENTRE

SEAQUEST SYSTEMS

PARKOLMAXAR

02

OSPG

K.T
NETS

CAVANAGH NETS

RNLI

THISTLE 
MARINE

KK
HYD.

MARINE 
SAFETY

ASAP THYBORØN
TRAWL
DOORS

GUY
COTTEN

AIB

HARLAND 
& WOLFF

CLEMENTS
ENG.

MICHIGAN
MARINE

PROP.

POLAR
FISHING

GEAR
EXAIL

RNLI 
FUNDRAISING

CROWN MARINE
GREEN REBEL

WESTWARD
SCANIA

07

08

MARINE
DESIGN 

INT.

BERE 
ISLAND 
BOATYARD

WORKPLACE 
RELATIONS 
COMMIS-

SION

UNION 
CHANDLERY

MCDONNELLS

MULLION

PADMOS

ERRIGAL 
BAY

LAST

EK MARINE

06
TOM

HAND 
ELECTRONICS

05
SSE 

RENEW
ABLES

04

J. WALSH
PROP

03

DNG

IRISH SOUTH 
& WEST FISH 
PRODUCERS

MORGÈRE

DAVIDSONS
PAINTERS

SFPA

BOPP

MLD APPS

VISITOR ENTRANCE

JACKSON
TRAWLS

G. SMYTH
BOATS

AUTOMAR 
MARINE

MURPHY 
MARINE 

SERVICES

HARDWARE 
& MARINE

ALISHA 
MARY 

FISHERIES

NIFA

103

AXA 
INSURANCE 

DAC

SIRM UK

DRAWM

DEPT OF 
MARINE

RYAN &  
ROBERTS 

LTD

MARINE 
INSTITUTE

SELVA 
MARINE

35

IFPO

11
REINTJES

116

FI
NE

R 
FI

LT
ER

S

EMFF 
MARINE BIO 
DIVERSITY

PRONOMAR

VULKAN 
INDUSTRIES

23
PROLINES

22

119127

126

129

128

ESB WIND 
DEVELOPMENT

PROTEUM ATLANTIC 
MARINE

SUPPLIES

CHARLES 
CLEGHORN 

LTD

118

NOTUS

NOVA YARD

SNG

124 111

DARE
TECH

OCEAN 
WINDS

TRISKA 
ENERGY

104

INT.
PAINTS

26 27

ARACHAS 
CORPORATE 

BROKERS LTD
SHOW SPONSORS

51112

121 122

101

102

BAUDOUIN HENDY 
POWER

SAFETY NET 
TECHNOLOGIES

IRISH 
LIGHTS

113

A.K 
WATER

SPORTS

ANGLO 
BELGIAN 

CORPORATION

SIMPLEX-
TURBULO

87

PAT 
O’DONNELL & CO

VOLVO PENTA

BERTHON 
POWER

RE
GI

ST
ER

 
DE

SK

109

39

48

70

71 73

84

24 29

86

CHARITY & TAYLOR

HAVEN 
MARINE

PATSY 
BRUCE SHIP 

PAINTERS

ROPECC

TELLAB

PINGME

FISHERY 
LIAISONS

G.P. 
MARINE

TEIGNBRIDGE 
PROPELLERS

ENERGIA 
RENEWABLES

Private 
Office 

BIM

Private 
Office 

Mara Media

KILLYBEGS 
MARINE CLUSTER

KILLYBEGS 
MARINE CLUSTER

WIND
ENERGY
IRELAND

RESTRIC
TED

 A
REA

RE
ST

RI
C

TE
D

 A
RE

A

53

EE
EE

EE

EE

EXHIBITORS 
SET UP 
MAIN 

LOADING 
DOOR 

6m Wide x 
3m High

OUTSIDE 
DISPLAY AREA

BIM CTU

BIM ARC

BM1

BM2

IRISH COAST GUARD

BM3

BM6

BM7

BM4

BM5

McHALE 
MARINE

PORTUMNA

PORTUMNA

MCHALE 
MARINE

MCHALE 
MARINE

RYAN & ROBERTS

BAR AREA

01

PORTUMNA 
MARINE

O
’S

UL
IV

AN
S 

M
AR

IN
E

BRIAN 
J MCMULLIN 
SOLICITORS

25
DECC

EE

EE EE EE

EE

EE

94 96
REVENUE

95
BRUNVOLL

MSO

O
’S

UL
LI

VA
NS

 
M

AR
IN

E 6
 X

 2m
O

’S
UL

LI
VA

NS
 

M
AR

IN
E 7

 X
 2m

19

20

106 INISHOWEN 
CELTIC IRON

RU
AN

E
M

AR
IT

IM
E

NIVHA

89
SIMPLY BLUE 

GROUP

88
DP 

ENERGY

MEETING AREA

SHOW ORGANISERS



CATERING AREA

6

18sqm

W

W

01

43

45

44 46

38

42

41

33

37

34 36

49

47

55 57

59

58

61

60

62

4

81

77

79

78

80

7675

72 74

63

66

64

68

65

67 69

50 52

10 0912

21

15 1416 13

28 30

TOILETS

3231

82

83 85

90 92

91 93

97 99

98 100

105 107

108 110

114

115 117

120

125

123

THE 
SKIPPER

SHOW 
ORGANISERS

BIM
SHOW SPONSORS

54

MIT FINNING UK 
& IRELAND

BARRUS

SOUTH SHORE
MARINE
& DIESEL

AQUA 
BROKER

CHRISTY HANNON
MERMAID MARINE

EASY 
CUSTOMS

BARRY 
ELECTRONICS

CH 
MARINE

TYSONS
SHIP

RIGGERS

ERRIGAL 
TRAINING 

CENTRE

SEAQUEST SYSTEMS

PARKOLMAXAR

02

OSPG

K.T
NETS

CAVANAGH NETS

RNLI

THISTLE 
MARINE

KK
HYD.

MARINE 
SAFETY

ASAP THYBORØN
TRAWL
DOORS

GUY
COTTEN

AIB

HARLAND 
& WOLFF

CLEMENTS
ENG.

MICHIGAN
MARINE

PROP.

POLAR
FISHING

GEAR
EXAIL

RNLI 
FUNDRAISING

CROWN MARINE
GREEN REBEL

WESTWARD
SCANIA

07

08

MARINE
DESIGN 

INT.

BERE 
ISLAND 
BOATYARD

WORKPLACE 
RELATIONS 
COMMIS-

SION

UNION 
CHANDLERY

MCDONNELLS

MULLION

PADMOS

ERRIGAL 
BAY

LAST

EK MARINE

06
TOM

HAND 
ELECTRONICS

05
SSE 

RENEW
ABLES

04

J. WALSH
PROP

03

DNG

IRISH SOUTH 
& WEST FISH 
PRODUCERS

MORGÈRE

DAVIDSONS
PAINTERS

SFPA

BOPP

MLD APPS

VISITOR ENTRANCE

JACKSON
TRAWLS

G. SMYTH
BOATS

AUTOMAR 
MARINE

MURPHY 
MARINE 

SERVICES

HARDWARE 
& MARINE

ALISHA 
MARY 

FISHERIES

NIFA

103

AXA 
INSURANCE 

DAC

SIRM UK

DRAWM

DEPT OF 
MARINE

RYAN &  
ROBERTS 

LTD

MARINE 
INSTITUTE

SELVA 
MARINE

35

IFPO

11
REINTJES

116

FI
NE

R 
FI

LT
ER

S

EMFF 
MARINE BIO 
DIVERSITY

PRONOMAR

VULKAN 
INDUSTRIES

23
PROLINES

22

119127

126

129

128

ESB WIND 
DEVELOPMENT

PROTEUM ATLANTIC 
MARINE

SUPPLIES

CHARLES 
CLEGHORN 

LTD

118

NOTUS

NOVA YARD

SNG

124 111

DARE
TECH

OCEAN 
WINDS

TRISKA 
ENERGY

104

INT.
PAINTS

26 27

ARACHAS 
CORPORATE 

BROKERS LTD
SHOW SPONSORS

51112

121 122

101

102

BAUDOUIN HENDY 
POWER

SAFETY NET 
TECHNOLOGIES

IRISH 
LIGHTS

113

A.K 
WATER

SPORTS

ANGLO 
BELGIAN 

CORPORATION

SIMPLEX-
TURBULO

87

PAT 
O’DONNELL & CO

VOLVO PENTA

BERTHON 
POWER

RE
GI

ST
ER

 
DE

SK

109

39

48

70

71 73

84

24 29

86

CHARITY & TAYLOR

HAVEN 
MARINE

PATSY 
BRUCE SHIP 

PAINTERS

ROPECC

TELLAB

PINGME

FISHERY 
LIAISONS

G.P. 
MARINE

TEIGNBRIDGE 
PROPELLERS

ENERGIA 
RENEWABLES

Private 
Office 

BIM

Private 
Office 

Mara Media

KILLYBEGS 
MARINE CLUSTER

KILLYBEGS 
MARINE CLUSTER

WIND
ENERGY
IRELAND

RESTRIC
TED

 A
REA

RE
ST

RI
C

TE
D

 A
RE

A

53

EE
EE

EE

EE

EXHIBITORS 
SET UP 
MAIN 

LOADING 
DOOR 

6m Wide x 
3m High

OUTSIDE 
DISPLAY AREA

BIM CTU

BIM ARC

BM1

BM2

IRISH COAST GUARD

BM3

BM6

BM7

BM4

BM5

McHALE 
MARINE

PORTUMNA

PORTUMNA

MCHALE 
MARINE

MCHALE 
MARINE

RYAN & ROBERTS

BAR AREA

01

PORTUMNA 
MARINE

O
’S

UL
IV

AN
S 

M
AR

IN
E

BRIAN 
J MCMULLIN 
SOLICITORS

25
DECC

EE

EE EE EE

EE

EE

94 96
REVENUE

95
BRUNVOLL

MSO

O
’S

UL
LI

VA
NS

 
M

AR
IN

E 6
 X

 2m
O

’S
UL

LI
VA

NS
 

M
AR

IN
E 7

 X
 2m

19

20

106 INISHOWEN 
CELTIC IRON

RU
AN

E
M

AR
IT

IM
E

NIVHA

89
SIMPLY BLUE 

GROUP

88
DP 

ENERGY

MEETING AREA

Irish Skipper Expo 2023, Feb 24-25 – UL SPORTS ARENA, LIMERICK 

SHOW SPONSORS



Stand  61

A very warm welcome to Irish Skipper Expo 2023! 
Returning to the superb exhibiting hall at the UL 
Sport Arena, this year marks the true reunion of 
the industry, free from all restrictions. 

We are thrilled to bring you a sell-out show 
this year, with an astounding 34 first-time 
exhibiting companies added to the list of over 
140 companies, highlighting the enthusiasm that 
remains in the industry despite a tumultuous few 
years. 

The resilience and dynamism of the fishing 
industry, and its ability to adapt, never ceases to 
amaze me. Irish Skipper Expo 2023 provides the 
perfect platform to do business, to network and 
to socialise. It will be a place where the industry 
can reinvigorate itself and look forward to the 

SHOW ORGANISERS

Welcome to the Irish Skipper Expo 2023
THE SKIPPER TEAM ARE PROUD TO BE BACK AT THE UL SPORT ARENA

IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie4

SHOW ORGANISERS

future with renewed confidence.
Fishing is one of Ireland’s great industries, 

supporting coastal communities and providing a 
food resource that is renowned around the world 
for its premium quality and we look forward to 
providing an environment for our young people 
to learn and continue to evolve in the industry.

Sponsored by Irish seafood development 
agency, BIM, and leading marine insurer 
Arachas, I am confident that Irish Skipper Expo 
2023 will prove a fantastic showcase for the 
commercial fishing industry. 

I wish you all a successful and enjoyable Irish 
Skipper Expo 2023. 

Sharon Boyle, Commercial Fishing Manager



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 5

Irish Skipper Expo 2023



I AM DELIGHTED to return to the UL Sports 
Arena along with my  BIM  colleagues, for the 
eagerly awaited Skipper Expo 2023. BIM  is the 
key sponsor at the event and will also exhibit 
here with funding from European and Maritime, 
Fisheries and Aquaculture Fund (EMFAF). When 
we gathered here last March it was with a sense 
of appreciation and gratitude that the worst 
of the Covid-19 pandemic had passed, with 
restrictions lifted.

With that came some optimism for the sector, 
as it continues to evolve. While the environment 
and markets within which the seafood industry 
operates have changed and become more 
challenging in recent years, there are significant 
supports and services to be availed of.

These include schemes linked to the Brexit 
Adjustment Reserve (BAR) Fund and recent 
launch of the €258M European Maritime, Fisheries 
and Aquaculture Fund (EMFAF) programme. The 
Government’s Seafood Taskforce – set up to help 
the seafood sector and coastal communities 

respond to the  challenges posed by Brexit – 
made specific recommendations to   leverage 
Brexit Adjustment Reserve funding for this 
purpose. You will find more information on these 
at our stand and online at www.bim.ie

The EMFAF Programme aims to support a 
diverse range of activities within the marine 
area. For fisheries, this includes on board 
capital investment and support for sustainability 
initiatives, innovation in fishing gear and 
methods, supports to the inshore fleet, and 
training and marketing.

For aquaculture it will involve support for capital 
investment in aquaculture sites, innovation and 
research to develop technology and enhance 

BIM WELCOME

Stand  80

Show sponsor, 
BIM, prepare 
for a landmark 
Irish Skipper Expo
CAROLINE BOCQUEL, CEO, 
BORD IASCAIGH MHARA (BIM)

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie6

“Fresh challenges have 
emerged from the ongoing 
conflict in Ukraine – 
including a major spike in 
the price of marine diesel 
last year – along with 
significant inflation, and 
changed consumer habits 
post pandemic.”
CAROLINE BOCQUEL



Irish Skipper Expo 2022

knowledge, advisory services, training and 
marketing. For processing meanwhile, it will 
support capital investment in seafood processing 
enterprises, enhanced energy efficiency, and 
drive innovation to develop new products and 
increase sustainability.

Fresh challenges have emerged from the 
ongoing conflict in Ukraine – including a major 
spike in the price of marine diesel last year – 
along with significant inflation, and changed 
consumer habits post pandemic.

Coming so soon after the economic shocks of 
Covid-19 and Brexit, the resilience of the sector 
is going to be tested to the full during 2023 and 
beyond. It will require a collective effort from the 

industry – backed with financial and technical 
support from BIM and Government - to withstand 
these new challenges and remain profitable.

However, the sector has shown resilience time 
and again, and the innovation I see in various 
regions and sub-sectors inspires confidence 
for the future.  BIM  remain committed to the 
continued provision of support and services to 
ensure the Irish seafood sector is remains vital, 
sustainable and valued.

IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 7



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie8

Stand  60

Arachas have recently acquired D&D Insurances 
Ltd, owned by the Donnellan family, to join 
their Marine Specialty Team. This followed 
the acquisition of the Hooper Dolan Group in 
2021 which included Cavanagh Hooper Dolan 
Insurances, who had a long association of 
supporting the Skipper Expo events. 

We are delighted to continue that partnership 
and to supporting a hugely successful event this 
year. 

The fantastic marine team that are now part 
of Arachas following these two acquisitions 
have had a long association with the fishing and 
marine industries. We look forward to continuing 
our support of the marine industry by providing 
a comprehensive and competitive range of 
products and services for our marine customers 
under the Arachas brand.

Arachas are now the largest nationwide 
insurance brokers with 14 locations nationwide 
and over 50 years building trusted relationships 
with both clients and insurance partners. Arachas 
is also part of the Ardonagh Group with a global 
network of over 100 offices and access to a wide 
network of advice and partners to better serve 
their clients’ needs. 

We can develop insurance packages tailored 
to their client’s needs and can provide a 24/7/365 
claims service to their marine customers. 
Services include a wide range of marine and 
general insurance products for all classes of 
business as well as personal products for car, 
van, home, health, farm and travel.

Arachas take pride in putting their customers 
at the heart of everything they do and strive to 
develop solutions to meet their customer needs. 

Arachas 
delighted to be 
a sponsorship 
partner of Irish 
Skipper Expo 2023
CHARLIE CAVANAGH VERY HAPPY 
TO CONTINUE PARTNERSHIP

ARACHAS WELCOME

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 9

ARACHAS CORPORATE BROKERS LIMITED IS REGULATED 
BY THE CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAND.

Our dedicated marine team look forward 
to meeting everyone at our stand, we will be 
located at stand 60 to discuss the wide range of 
insurance products Arachas have available. 

I personally have over 40 years working in the 
insurance industry and have strong connections 
with the marine industry in both my personal 
and professional life. I have been a member of 
the Irish Coast Guard for more than 36 years. 
Throughout my careers in both insurance and 
the Coast Guard, I have gained a unique insight 
into the varying and unique insurance needs of 
the marine industry and companies with ties to 
marine trades. This has enabled our company 
to provide excellent cover to suit a multitude of 
risks, we also use reliable high quality insurance 
providers to give clients a peace of mind.

I have a keen interest in keeping up to date 

with the latest developments in the industry and, 
in doing so, ensuring that our customers are 
advised of the insurance covers most suitable to 
their individual needs.

I hope you enjoy Irish Skipper Expo 2023. We 
look forward to meeting you at the show.
Charlie Cavanagh (North-West Regional Manager)

n For product information and free quotations, 
visit Arachas’s website at www.arachas.ie,  
email the team on donegal@arachas.ie or call 
us today on 074 51 77500.



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie10

 

  
Upgrade to Riverdale Mills AquameshUpgrade to Riverdale Mills Aquamesh  

and experience the difference. Our innovativeand experience the difference. Our innovative
mesh design allows for larger catch rates andmesh design allows for larger catch rates and
more efficient fishing. Plus, our durable andmore efficient fishing. Plus, our durable and

long-lasting material can withstand the harshlong-lasting material can withstand the harsh
conditions of the Irish sea.conditions of the Irish sea.

Catch More Crabs withCatch More Crabs with  
Riverdale MillsRiverdale Mills  

The world's best known wire mesh
+1.508.234.8715

130 Riverdale St, Northbridge, MA USA 01534

+1.508.234.8400
sales@riverdale.com RIVERDALE.com

Scan the QR
code to learn

more and place
your order

today!

Are you tired of using traditionalAre you tired of using traditional  
crab traps that just don't cut it?crab traps that just don't cut it?

Ideal for 
construction of: 

Crab Pots
Whelk Pots

Oyster Trays
 Lobster Traps

AQUAMESH

  
  

Don't settle for less, choose Riverdale MillsDon't settle for less, choose Riverdale Mills
AquameshAquamesh      for your crab fishing needs.for your crab fishing needs.

Irish Skipper Expo 2023



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2022www.theskipper.ie 11IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 11

Irish Skipper Expo 2023

T: +353 (0) 71 9851187
T: +353 (0) 74 9708030
T: +353 (0)  1  2233460

Personal, Business & Public Sector Legal Services

Brian McMullin
SEE US ON

e: kyb@brianjmcmullin.com
w: www.brianjmcmullin.com

IRISH LAW 
AWARDS 2021

IRISH LAW 
AWARDS 2021

Stand 1750

MANOR ST. JOHN YOUTH SERVICES, LISDUGGAN, WATERFORD CITY

Stand  54



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie12

Irish Skipper Expo 2023



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 13

SHOW SPONSORS



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 202214

sntech.co.uk

Fully wireless
Complete kit*

CatchCam
Underwater Video Camera

Visit us at Stand 28

300m depth rating
Record for 24 hrs

* Tablet included in the CatchCam kit at Irish Skipper Expo

Record colour video of your
fishing gear in action

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Irish Skipper Expo 2023



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 15

A
AIB
STAND 74
l At AIB we understand the value that the Irish 
fishing sector contributes to Ireland’s economy, 
and recognise that the Skipper Expo is a great 
platform for everyone engaged in the industry to 
meet, network and do business together. It is a 
fantastic opportunity for us to meet with existing 
customers as well as develop new relationships 
with customers and businesses in the industry. 
Our staff will be available to guide you in your 
financing journey, whether that be building a 
new fishing vessel, purchasing a second hand 
vessel or looking for financial advice. 
For more information on all the ways that AIB 
can support your business, visit our website at 
www.aib.ie/business. Allied Irish Banks, P.L.C. is 
regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.
For more information on all the ways that AIB can 
support your business visit our website at 	
www.aib.ie/business

A.K Watersports  
STAND 87
l Based in Burtonport, Co Donegal, A.K 
Watersports supplies fishing tackle for the 
hook and line fishery for Mackerel, pollack and 

squid. Products include, ready-made traces for 
mackerel and pollack in a variety of different 
specs to suit the individual customer. Products 
supplied are: Hooks, lines, swivels, crimps, 
mackerel rollers, PVC and luminous tube, rubber 
eels, dive boards, trolling lines, squid jigs, squid 
attractor lights, fishing rods, reels and a variety of 
traces and rigs.
CONTACT 
A.K Watersports: Lackenagh, Burtonport, 
Letterkenny, Co. Donegal, F94XC86. 
Tel: 0861516638
Email: johnp.boyle@hotmail.com

Alisha Mary Fisheries
STAND 70
l Alisha Mary Fisheries is located in Malin, in 
the North West of Donegal. A family owned and 
operated business in manufacturing custom 
made crab and lobster pots/creels. Our team 
at Alisha Mary Fisheries are all from a fishing 
background with many years’ experience in 
inshore fishing and potting. 
If you would like to know more, call to stand 70, 
where we will display our crab and lobster pots. 
CONTACT 
Alisha Mary Fisheries: 2 Drumcarbit Mews, 
Malin, Co. Donegal. 
Tel: 0877548052
Email: shaun@alishamaryfisheries.com

A-Z COMPANY GUIDE 
Show Exhibitors

SHOW EXHIBITORS

sntech.co.uk

Fully wireless
Complete kit*

CatchCam
Underwater Video Camera

Visit us at Stand 28

300m depth rating
Record for 24 hrs

* Tablet included in the CatchCam kit at Irish Skipper Expo

Record colour video of your
fishing gear in action

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

A



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie16

Anglo Belgian Corporation 
STAND 71
l Anglo Belgian Corporation is a leading 
manufacturer of medium speed engines and 
auxiliary gensets. The engine range covers from 
600 KW to 10.4 MW and has been developed for 
maximum uptime and low LCC. Our customer 
basis contains a lot of leading fishing companies 
looking for ease of use and low maintenance with 
simple, mechanical, reliable power solutions. 
Ranging from design to manufacturing of 
components, everything is done within the 
group with European components. Because we 
control the whole supply chain, we can be very 
competitive and offer the best value-for money.
CONTACT
Anglo Belgian Corporation: 
Wiedauwkaai 43, Gent 9000, Belgium. 
Tel: +32 (0)9 267 00 00 
Email: info@abc-engines.com 
Web: www.abc-engines.com

Aquabroker 
STAND 79
l Aquabroker is the longest established 
insurance intermediary offering insurance to the 
marine sector only. Aquabroker was established 
in 1986 and has grown to meet the demands of 
the diverse and busy marine sector. Aquabroker 
is involved in arranging insurance on behalf 
of commercial enterprises and private clients 
from Yachts/Motor Cruisers etc, private marinas 
to harbours, ferry operators to tugs, small boat 
yards to ship builders, potters & netters to the 
larger trawlers. Aquabroker is regulated by 
the Central Bank of Ireland and is a member of 
Brokers Ireland.
CONTACT 
Aquabroker Ltd: 7 Kilkerrin Park 4, 
Tuam Road, Galway. 
Tel: 091773601 
Email: insure@aquabroker.ie 
Website: www.aquabroker.ie

Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd 
(SHOW SPONSORS) – STAND 60
l Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd, Marine 
Speciality Team, provide a comprehensive and 
competitive range of professional products and 
services to both individuals and companies. 
They have developed insurance packages for 
their client’s needs and provide a 24/7/365 claims 
service to their marine customers. Services 
include a wide range of marine and general 
insurance products for all classes of business as 
well as personal products for Car, Van, Home, 
Health, Farm and Travel. Arachas are Ireland’s 
largest nationwide insurance broker and part 
of the Ardonagh Group with access to a global 
network of advice and partners to better serve 
their client’s needs. 
CONTACT 
Arachas: Rossview Business Park, Port Road, 
Letterkenny, Co Donegal, F92 Y96F. 
Tel: 07491 77500
Email: marine@arachas.ie
Web: www.arachas.ie

ASAP Supplies
STAND 64
l ASAP Supplies is one of the UK’s largest 
stockists of marine equipment and spare parts, 
offering over 12,000 stock lines specialising 
in products for maintenance, repair and 
overhaul requirements. With a dedicated 
Trade department and 33 years of experience 
supplying to Commercial and Trade sectors, you 
can rely on ASAP to provide you with the right 
products and award winning customer service.
CONTACT 
ASAP Supplies: Reed House, Ellough Industrial 
Estate, Beccles, Suffolk, NR34 7TD, UK. 
Tel: +441502 716993
Email: natasha.emmott@arleighgroup.co.uk 
Web: www.asap-supplies.com

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 17

Atlantic Marine Supplies Ltd
STAND 129
l We are Ireland’s leading marine lifesaving 
equipment service supplier and service station 
for all of your safety requirements onboard. 
We service life rafts from 4-150 person in our 
purpose-built service station as well as lifejackets, 
immersion suits, rescue boats as well as the 
supply of pyrotechnics, firefighting equipment, 
electronics, and marine chandlery.
CONTACT 
Atlantic Marine Supplies: Croaghlin, 
Killybegs, Donegal. 
Tel: 0749731440
Email: info@atlanticmarine.ie
Web: www.atlanticmarine.ie

Automar NI Ltd IPD Heavy-Duty Engine 
Parts
STAND 60
l Automar NI Ltd are 40 years in Business this 
year, with the company started by Rodney 
Cowden back in 1983.
Servicing the fishing, shipping & industrial diesel 
engine market, the company also services & 
repairs, specialising in medium & high-speed 
diesels.
Caterpillar, Cummins, Volvo Penta & Mitsubishi 
among others.
Automar carry out onboard overhauls & have a 
choice of Oem or Aftermarket spares that are all 
fully guaranteed & insured.
Workshop facilities at our base in Kilkeel are ready 
for most eventualities and our service vans are 
fully equipped with special tooling & computer 
diagnostics.
We travel all over Ireland & Europe.
CONTACT 
Automar: Unit 1, The Harbour, Kilkeel, Down, 
BT34 4AX. 
Tel: 07880500086 
Email: andy@automar.co.uk
Web: www.automar.co.uk

Axa Insurance
STAND 91
l Axa Insurance Ireland is one of Ireland’s largest 
and oldest insurance companies. We offer a 
broad range of products & services, including 
car, home, van, farm, small business, tradesman 
& motorbike insurance – to name a few!
We have 22 branches nationwide, including 
locally at 47 O’Connell Street, Limerick. 
CONTACT 
Axa Insurance: 47 O’Connell Street, Limerick. 
Tel: 0818 736524
Email: limerick@axa.ie
Web: www.axa.ie

B
Barrus (John Deere & Shire) 
STAND 92
l Covering a power range from 15hp – 750hp, 
John Deere and Shire Workboat engines have 
been specifically designed with commercial 
operators in mind. Offering years of trouble-free 
maintenance, these engines can be tailored to 
suit specific requirements and we work closely 
with our customers to deliver an extensive 
service. A full delivery inspection is carried out 
before being delivered to the customer, helping 
to ensure the process of installing the engine is 
smooth sailing. Sea trials are carried out before 
an application review and installation report 
upon completion. The Barrus team provide on-
going support throughout the life of the engine 
which is backed by a specialist dealer network.
CONTACT 
Barrus: Glen Way, Launton Rd, 
Bicester, OX26 4UR, UK. 
Tel: 01869 363636
Email: salesspd@barrus.co.uk 
Web: https://www.barrus.co.uk/divisions/
specialproducts/

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 B



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie18

Barry Electronics /Marport
STAND 33
l Barry Electronics Ltd. and Marport France will 
share Stand 33 at the Irish Skipper Expo 2022. 
Both companies will be exhibiting the latest 
navigation, fish finding and communication 
equipment that is being used on board vessels 
from 10m to 65m. 
CONTACT 
Barry Electronics for more information: 
St. Catherine’s Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal. 
Tel: 074-97-31215
Email: sales@barryelectronics.ie
Web: www.barryelectronics.ie 

Baudouin
STAND 15
l For over 100 years, Société Internationale des 
Moteurs Baudouin has manufactured the highest 
quality engines for marine and power generation 
applications. In the hostile environment of a 
marine operator, reliability and durability are 
paramount, and Baudouin has been successfully 
serving this market since 1918.
It’s from this Marine Heritage that Baudouin 
has a reputation for quality, adaptability, and 
reliability. Baudouin offers a comprehensive 
range of propulsion solutions, generator sets, 
and auxiliary engines. Baudouin products are 
distinguished by their genuine marine design, 
high level of reliability, easy maintenance, and 
operational economy.
CONTACT 
Baudouin: Moteurs Baudouin, Technoparc du 
Brégadan, 13260 Cassis, France. 
Tel: +33 488 688 500
Web: www.baudouin.com

Bere Island Boatyard
STAND 7
l We are a family business and pride ourselves 
on a personal and flexible service. We offer a 
friendly and professional environment with a 
skilled and dedicated staff.
We cater for vessels of all sizes and types, from 
small tugs to large pelagic fishing vessels. We 
offer a one stop shop where virtually every 

conceivable repair can be carried out. We 
offer precision engineering, marine carpentry, 
complete coating renewal including high 
pressure water blasting and painting. We also 
undertake work to ensure vessels are up to 
standard for Code of Compliance, to this end we 
offer ultrasonic testing and mega-testing.
CONTACT 
Ballinakilla, Bere Island, Co. Cork. 
Tel: 027 75975
Mobile: 086 2766564
Email: bereislandboatyard@gmail.com
Web: www.bereislandboatyardltd.com

Berthon Power
STAND 108
l Berthon Power supplies diesel outboard 
engines for the UK and ROI from Cox Powertrain 
and Neander. These marine engines offer 
exceptional capability when powering heavy 
loads at low rpm. Steady workhorses with 
excellent fuel efficiency, and fewer service 
intervals. An additional advantage is Diesel is less 
flammable than petrol, so the safer choice for 
potentially hazardous environments, such as the 
fishing sector.
CONTACT 
Berthon Power: Bath Road, Lymington, 
Hampshire SO41 3YL. 
Tel: +447901099031
Email: berthonpower@berthon.co.uk
Web: https://www.berthon.co.uk/berthon-
power/

BIM (Show Sponsors)
STAND 80/ BM 1
BIM returns as a main sponsor for Irish Skipper 
Expo 2023.
l BIM’s stand this year will include live 
demonstrations of the digitised version of the 
new fisheries management chart. Up until now, 
the chart has been produced on an annual 
basis in paper form and this will continue to 
be the case. The printed chart and its online 
counterpart feature key regulations such as 
quota and technical conservation measures that 
are applicable to the fishing industry in Ireland.

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 19

Selective gear will be on display at the BIM stand 
and underwater footage of BIM gear trials carried 
out with members of the Irish fleet will play on 
screens throughout the show. Visitors to this 
year’s show will also be encouraged to sign up 
to the Clean Oceans Initiative and BIM staff will 
be on hand throughout the two-days to provide 
support and information on fleet and training 
grant aid. 
CONTACT 
BIM Tel: 00353 1 2144100
Web: www.bim.ie      Tw: #BordIascMhara

Bopp Winches
STAND 99
l BOPP is a French manufacturer of deck 
equipment (hydraulic and electric) for any kind 
of vessel, with a strong background in the fishing 
industry (trawler vessels, tuna vessels, longliner).
Our product range covers: winches, netdrums, 
gilsons, landing cranes, A-frame, steering gears, 
windlasses, capstans, hydraulic power packs…
BOPP also provides deck equipment for tuggers, 
military boats and is present in the offshore 
markets and research vessels.
CONTACT 
BOPP: La Maison Blanche, 29 160 LANVEOC, 
France. 
Tel: 00332 9827 5268
Email: bopp@bopp.fr 
Web: www.bopp.fr

Brian J McMullin Solicitors   
STAND 50
l Progressive Donegal law firm Brian J McMullin 
Solicitors has opened an office in Killybegs and 
has expanded further with an office in South 
Dublin.
The Killybegs office is located at Bruach Na 
Mara, headquarters of the Killybegs Fishermen’s 
Organisation and is widely regarded as a 
welcome addition to the commercial activities 
of West Donegal. The firm was a finalist in 
several categories of the Irish Law Awards over 
successive years and provides a wide range of 
legal services to individuals, businesses, and 
public body clients across Donegal, the North-

West, Dublin and further afield.
CONTACT 
Brian J McMullin: 
Bruach na Mara Killybegs, Donegal. 
Tel: +353 74 9708030
Email: kyb@brianjmcmullin.com
Web: www.brianjmcmullin.com 

Brunvoll
STAND 96
l Our business concept is to design, manufacture 
and support systems for propulsion, positioning 
and manoeuvring of advanced, seagoing 
vessels.
Our main goal is to give our customers increased 
competitiveness by providing systems and 
services with reduced life-cycle cost and 
increased reliability. Minimising our footprint 
supports our common strive for a more 
sustainable maritime industry.
CONTACT 
Brunvoll: 
Ekremsvingen 2C, 6422 Molde, Norway. 
Tel: +4771219672
Email: joergen.eide@brunvoll.no 
Web: www.brunvoll.no

C
Cavanagh Nets
STAND 62
l Cavanagh Nets will have a full range of our 
various types of pots in frame and completed 
form for the inshore potting industry on display, 
along with a range of netting and full range of 
Polyform Inflatable Buoys – all sizes & colours, 
a wide range of Oliveira SA Powerflex© potting 
ropes in unleaded and leaded. Our staff will be 
on hand to meet our existing, and hopefully 
new customers to discuss their needs and 
requirements for the season. We will display 
a range of rigged trammel, bait, plaice, turbot, 
monk, skate and soles nets as well as a large 
selection of monofilament gill nets.
CONTACT
Cavanagh Nets, Drumaweir House, 

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 C



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie20

Greencastle, Donegal. 
Tel: 0749381178
Email: sales@cavanaghnetsltd.com
Web: www.cavanaghnetsltd.com

CH Marine
STAND 38
l CH Marine would once again like to welcome 
our customers and friends to the Skipper Expo 
2023. We will be showing some of the leading 
brands in clothing and marine equipment 
including, Ocean Signal, ICOM, Pains Wessex, 
Crewsaver, Guy Cotten, Helly Hansen Workwear, 
Viking and more. John Kelleher, our Safety 
Products Manager will be in attendance to 
discuss our programs on Safety Equipment 
Service and Rental and Tim Baudains will be 
there to advise on power management products 
from Victron and the ever-growing range of 
marine electronics from Garmin.
This year we will be displaying for the first time 
in Ireland, an exciting new personal safety device 
from Ocean Signal, the RescueMe PL3, overall 
winner of the DAME award 2022 at theMETS 
Exhibition in Amsterdam, this personal beacon is 
the first to feature a 406 MHz PLB combined with 
AIS tracking.
CONTACT
Ch Marine Marsh Road Skibbereen, Cork 
P81R2230. 
Tel: 0858752824
Email: tdbaudains@gmail.com
Web: www.chmarine.com

Charity & Taylor
STAND 24
l Our business is about helping commercial 
vessels of all types and sizes sustain their 
business. It starts by supplying the right tools for 
the job.
And we do not just supply, we support and 
help you sustain operational capacity with 
maintenance, spares, and repairs for almost 
all types and makes of marine electronics 
equipment.
For your business to work safely, and 
effectively, you need the right navigational and 

communication tools for your particular business 
and maritime activity. We work in many maritime 
business sectors, such as fishing, workboats, 
deep sea and coastal ship.
CONTACT 
Charity & Taylor: Global House, Harfrey’s Road, 
Norfolk Great Yarmouth, UK. 
Tel: +44 (0)1493 669966
Email: 
service.grangemouth@charityandtaylor.com
Web: www.charityandtaylor.com

Charles Cleghorn Ltd
STAND 128
l Charles Cleghorn Ltd supplies pumps to the 
commercial sea fishing & workboat industries.
Applications include engine cooling, bilge / 
deckwash, fire and hydraulics system cooling. 
Bare shaft models, with clutch if required, & 
electric motor pumps are available in self-
priming form to 2 1/2” bore ( 90 tonnes/hr ) and 
in end suction layout for duties such as vivier 
pumping, to 5” bore ( 500 tonnes/hr ).
Charles’ personal 50+ year experience is offered 
to visitors seeking advice on marine pumping 
applications, mainly for seawater handling with 
the “ Forani “ centrifugal and turbine pumps. 
CONTACT 
Charles Cleghorn: 
Email: enquiries@ccleghornltd.com

CHPM
STAND 63
l CHPM has been at the forefront of the Marine 
Industry for over 30 years, trusted by our global 
customer base to provide a range of products 
and services. We are main dealers and agents 
for several companies including Doosan, Sole 
Engines, Perkins, Whisper Power, Azcue, JMP, D-I 
& Hydro Armor.
Our extensive services include:
• Engine Supply & Installation
• Engine Repair & Maintenance
• Vessel Repair & Refit
• Engineering Services
• Bespoke Fabrication
• Chandlery

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 21

• Consultancy services
• Haulage services
We look forward to welcoming new customers 
and old friends to Stand 63
CONTACT
Unit 18, Cessna Avenue, Airport Business Park, 
Killowen, Co Waterford X91 K004. 
Tel: 051 306017
Email: christopherhannoneng@yahoo.com
Web: www.chpm.ie

Clements Engineering (St Neots) Ltd
STAND 82
l For propulsion quality and reliance, Clements 
Engineering have been the forefront of design 
and manufacture of propellers and stern gear for 
over 40 years. In-house manufacturing enables 
a high quality, tailored service. Supplying 
worldwide to the commercial and leisure marine 
sectors Clements products are used on fishing 
vessels, wind farm supply vessels, passenger 
ferries pilot vessels and other commercial boats. 
All products can be built to approved industry 
standards. Clements provide a complete repair, 
re-pitch or refurbish service.
CONTACT 
Clements Engineering Ltd: The Industrial Park, 
Little Staughton, Bedfordshire, MK44 2BN. 
Tel: +44 1234 378814
Email: adrian@clementsmarine.co.uk
Web: www.clementsmarine.co.uk

Commissioners of Irish Lights
STAND 29
l We are a maritime organisation delivering 
an essential safety service around the coast of 
Ireland, protecting the marine environment, 
and supporting the marine industry and coastal 
communities. We are responsible for providing 
marine aids to navigation (AtoN) under the 
Safety of Life at Sea (SOLAS) convention. Our 
AtoN include radio aids such as Radar Beacons 
(Racon), and Automatic Identification Systems 
(AIS), as well as more traditional visual aids such 
as lighthouses, buoys and beacons.
CONTACT 
Commissioners of Irish Lights: Harbour Road, 

Dun Laoghaire, Dublin A96 H500
Tel: +353 1 271 5400
Email: info@irishlights.ie
Web: www.irishlights.ie

Crown Marine Seats Ltd 
STAND 32
l Looking for a high-quality skipper seat from 
an international brand? Crown Marine Seats are 
the exclusive dealer across Ireland and the UK 
for Recaro and Alu Design of Norway. We offer a 
range of chairs with optional pedestals, footrests 
and other accessories. At the Irish Skipper Expo, 
we welcome visitors to our stand to try our seats 
and experience their comfort and luxury. Talk 
to our staff about the many options and prices. 
Note that Crown offer genuine ‘at the show’ 
discounts that are not available outside of your 
Irish Skipper Expo experience.
CONTACT 
Crown Marine Seats: 
Unit 22, Southgate Business Park, 
Heywood, Greater Manchester, OL10 1PW. 
Tel: +44 161 643 4090
Email: sales@crownseats.co.uk
Web: www.crownseats.co.uk

D
Daretech
STAND 122
l Daretech design, build and operate smart 
hybrid power systems for marine applications. 
Our engineering expertise combined with 
cutting edge technology create sustainable 
solutions to power everyday activities and lead 
to better outcomes for our customers and the 
environment.
CONTACT 
Daretech: The Entrepreneurship, UCC Beaufort 
Building, Cork P43 XV65. 
Tel: +353863332292
Email: darren.hayes@daretech.ie
Web: www.daretech.ie

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 D



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie22

Davidsons Marine & Industrial Painters
STAND 83
l Davidsons is a family run business specialising 
in marine and industrial painting. Formed in 1976 
by Zander Davidson, our business has grown 
from strength to strength. We have over 45 years’ 
experience in the ship painting industry and we 
are extremely proud of our family heritage.
At Davidsons we believe in working closely 
with our customers and suppliers in order 
to achieve excellent customer satisfaction. 
We have a reputation for providing good 
workmanship, customer focus and competitive 
prices. Together, our family management team 
continues to deliver a first-class service.
CONTACT 
Davidsons Painters: Unit 1 Seagate, 
Peterhead, Scotland. 
Tel: +441779474455
Email: accounts@davidsonspainters.co.uk 
Web: www.davidsons-ships-painters.co.uk

Department of Agriculture, Food and 	
the Marine 
STAND 100
l The European Maritime, Fisheries and 
Aquaculture Fund (EMFAF) 2021-2027 is the 
successor to European Maritime and Fisheries 
Fund (EMFF) 2014-2020. A new Seafood 
Development Programme has been developed 
to fulfil its objectives in an Irish context.
The EMFAF supports the EU Common Fisheries 
Policy (CFP), the EU Maritime Policy and the EU 
agenda for international ocean governance.
It provides supports to achieve food security 
through the supply of seafood products, growth 
of a sustainable blue economy and healthy, safe 
and sustainably managed seas and oceans.
CONTACT 
Department of Agriculture, Food and the 
Marine: 
Email: emfaf@agriculture.gov.ie
Web: www.gov.ie/agriculture 

Department of the Environment, Climate 
and Communications
STAND 25
l The Department of the Environment, Climate 
and Communications has prepared a new 
Offshore Renewable Energy Development Plan 
(OREDP II). This national spatial strategy will 
guide the long-term, sustainable and planned 
development of offshore renewable energy in 
our maritime area. The Department is holding a 
public consultation on the draft OREDP II from 
Friday February 24th, 2023, to Friday April 21st, 
2023, inclusive.
To meet with members of the Offshore Energy 
Team, learn more about the public consultation 
and share your feedback with us, visit our stand 
at the Skipper Expo 2023.
CONTACT 
Department of the Environment, Climate and 
Communications: 29-31 Adelaide Rd, Saint 
Kevin’s, Dublin, D02 X285. 
Tel: 016782000. 
Email: OffshoreEnergyConsultation@decc.
gov.ie. 
Web: https://www.gov.ie/en/
publication/71e36-offshore-renewable-
energy-development-plan-ii-oredp-ii/

DNG
STAND 3
l DNG strives to offer the highest possible 
quality in our jigging reels and has done so since 
they were founded in 1984. The new R1 reel 
is the pinnacle of the work that has gone into 
manufacturing high quality jigging reels for the 
past 38 years.
CONTACT 
DNG: Naustatangi 2, Akureyri, Iceland 600 
Tel: 003544602900
Email: Slipp@slipp.is
Web: www.dng.is 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 23

DP Energy
STAND 88
l One of Ireland’s leading developers of 
renewable energy projects, head-quartered 
in Cork and operating across the world. We 
are committed to using sustainable and 
environmentally responsibly methods possible 
in all of our developments.
CONTACT 
DP Energy: Mill House, Buttevant, P51 TN35, 
Ireland. 
Tel: 022 23955
Email: info@dpenergy.ie

DRAWM FISHTUBS
STAND 90 
l DRAWM has been supplying the UK and 
Ireland market for over 17 years with food grade 
containers. The DRAWM insulated fishtub range 
includes the following sizes: 70Ltr (standard plus 
hinged lid model); 100Ltr (standard plus hinged 
lid model); 220Ltr; 310Ltr; 660Ltr & the 1000Ltr. 
This keeps top quality seafood fresh giving you 
maximum market value. We also supply the 
popular 40 and 50 Kilo fishboxes, prawn tube 
inserts and crates, Polarcaddy coolboxes and a 
full range of Euro crates.
CONTACT
DRAWM: Unit 4B, Bluestone Business Park, 
Moyraverty West Road, Craigavon, Armagh 
BT65 5HU. 
Tel: +44 (0) 2838 570001
Email: sales@drawm.com 
Web: www.drawm.com

E
Easy Custom
STAND 49
l Easy Customs is a leading independent 
customs clearance agency, making the customs 
clearance process as painless and easy as 
possible for our customers (hauliers, importers 
and exporters) and removing the challenge of 
post-Brexit trading for our business customers 

as well as private individuals. 
The company was formed in 2020 with the goal 
of meeting the demand created by Brexit in the 
UK and Ireland. 
Since then, we have been growing at a rapid 
rate, and we now have a wide network of agents 
all over Europe to ensure your goods move freely 
and legally in different jurisdictions.
As part of our onboarding process, we offer a 
bespoke customs consultation to understand 
a business’ needs, working closely with all 
stakeholders in the supply-chain. 
At Easy Customs we continue to grow and 
respond to the everchanging regulatory 
landscape keeping our clients at the fore of all 
we do.

EK Marine
STAND 10
l EK Marine leading the way in the Fishing 
Industry. Our bespoke Complete Hydraulic 
Packages are leading the way to brighter 
future for the fishing industry. Each package is 
tailored to the needs of the customer. EK Marine 
Cranes have made a massive breakthrough into 
the Fishing and Industrial market. Hydraulic 
packages include Stiff boom Cranes/Knuckle 
Boom/ Folding Telescopic Cranes/ Power Blocks/
Trawl Winches/Gilson Winches/Net Drums/Hose 
Reels. Hydraulic Engineering Services available 
on and offshore. Visit our web page for our full 
range of services www.ekmarine.ie
CONTACT 
EK Marine Ltd. 
Roshine, Killybegs, Co. Donegal.
Tel: 0872203337
Email: eunan@ekmarine.ie,
Web: www.ekmarine.ie

EMFF Marine Biodiversity Scheme
STAND 116
l The Marine Institute implements Marine 
Biodiversity and Marine Knowledge Schemes 
under the European Maritime and Fisheries 
Fund (EMFF 2014-2020) co-funded by the 
Irish Government. Scheme objectives were 
to promote good fisheries, aquaculture 

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 E



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie24

management, protect marine biodiversity, and 
Marine Spatial Planning and Blue Growth. This 
supports implementing the Common Fisheries 
Policy, compliance with the Habitats and Birds 
Directives, and the Marine Strategy Framework 
Directive. Ireland’s flagship Crayfish Restoration 
project and Climate Change projects funded 
under EMFAF will also be presented.
CONTACT 
EMFF: Marine Institute, Rinville, 
Oranmore, Galway. 
Tel: 091387200
Email: Julie.keane@marine.ie
Web: www.emff.marine.ie/marine-biodiversity

Energia Renewables
STAND 86
l Energia Renewables, Ireland’s leading 
developer and operator of renewable energy is 
currently advancing two offshore wind projects 
in the South East: the North Celtic Sea, located 
off the coast of Waterford and the South Irish 
Sea, off the coast of Wexford/Wicklow.
Recently, geophysical and geotechnical marine 
surveys were completed for both projects 
making them the most advanced offshore wind 
proposals in the region, and across Ireland. 
Energia Renewables continues to build on 
this success by developing new and existing 
relationships with marine stakeholders to 
progress these projects.
CONTACT 
Energia Renewables: The Liberty Centre, 
Blanchardstown Retail Park, Dublin 15 
D15YT2H. 
Tel: 0852273996
Email: jodie.neary@energia.ie

Errigal Bay
STAND 36
l Errigal Bay has been processing premium 
quality shellfish since 1962. Situated in Northwest 
Ireland, Errigal Bay exports premium quality 
seafood products including Brown Crab, Velvet 
Crab, Whelk, King Scallop and Langoustine to 
markets in the USA, Asia and across Europe.
We have long established relationships with our 

fishermen – some now in their 3rd generation. 
We pride ourselves on the pier collection services 
we provide and fast payment. We collect in many 
ports in Ireland and the UK. As a result of market 
demand, we are always interested in meeting 
new fishermen who would like to become part of 
our team and we encourage you to contact us for 
more information.
CONTACT 
Janet O’Donoghue, Errigal Bay, Meenaneary, 
Carrick, Co. Donegal. 
Tel: +353 1 9088107
Email: janet.odonoghue@errigalbay.com
Web: www.errigalbay.com

Errigal Training Centre
STAND 41
l Errigal Training Centre is Ireland’s only 
dedicated provider of Global Wind Organisation 
(GWO) Safety Training and Industry Medicals 
supporting the Renewables & Marine Sector 
on the Island of Ireland. Providing courses 
Weekly to support the industry and offering 
attractive & cost effective packages, which 
includes accommodation, we have become 
the GWO Training Provider of choice with many 
Companies both Globally and across Ireland. 
Our specially designed Skills Hall and Indoor 
Pool coupled with our Instructors’ experience 
provides the highest quality Training.
CONTACT 
Errigal Training Centre: Ballyconnell Industrial 
Estate, Falcarragh, Co. Donegal F92 HC95
Tel: +353 74 9135999
Email: info@errigaltraining.ie
Web: www.errigaltraining.ie

ESB Offshore Wind 
STAND 119
l ESB is a leading Irish utility, supplying 
electricity to approximately 1.4 million customers 
throughout Ireland. We employ approximately 
8,000 people. Our mission is to bring sustainable 
and competitive energy solutions to all customers 
and our vision is to be Ireland’s foremost energy 
company.
Since our formation 1927, we have endeavoured 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 25

to bring light and energy to the people we serve, 
allowing individuals and communities to fulfil 
their potential in every walk of life. We provide 
critical energy infrastructure, and contribute to 
the economy via investment, taxes, dividends 
and jobs. 
CONTACT 
ESB Wind Development: 
27 Fitzwilliam Street Lower, Dublin 2. 
Tel: +447980567980
Email: brian.hegarty2@esb.ie
Web: www.esb.ie

Exail
STAND 117
l Exail is a global high-tech company specializing 
in the design and manufacturing of advanced 
marine, photonics and autonomy technologies. 
The group in-house expertise includes innovative 
systems and solutions devoted to inertial 
navigation, subsea positioning, underwater 
imaging, as well as shipbuilding and test & 
simulation. Exail technologies support Civil and 
Defence customers in carrying out their sea, 
land and space operations with maximum safety, 
efficiency and reliability. Employing a workforce 
of 650 people worldwide, Exail conducts 
business in over 60 countries. 
CONTACT 
Exail: 34 Rue de la Croix de Fer, 78100, 
Saint-Germain-en-Laye, France. 
Tel: 0033 130 088888
Email: contact@exail.com
Web: www.exail.com 

F
Finer Filters Ltd
STAND 114
l KEEP YOUR HEAD!!
Supplying Trawler Safety Helmets to the fishing 
industry since 2013.
Heavy duty filtration to match ALL requirements. 
CONTACT 
Finer Filters: Unit 14, Gateway Business Centre, 
Midleton, Co. Cork. 

Tel: 021 4638727
Fax: 021 4638928
Mob: 087 2535378
Email: liam@finerfilters.com
Web: www.finerfilters.com

Finning Ireland
STAND 12
l Finning, the sole dealer for Cat® engines in the 
UK & Ireland, offer the complete range of high 
performance Cat marine engine and generator 
range.
Finning can provide the propulsion system 
ranging from 280 bhp to 8,000 bhp. Whether for 
a new build or re-power, Finning has the engine, 
expertise and experience to meet your power 
requirement.
Finning customers are assured of professional 
service and support including service contracts, 
genuine parts supply and preventative 
maintenance options.
Worldwide support is available through the Cat 
global dealer network.
CONTACT 
Finning: Finning Aerodrome Business Park 
Rathcoole. 
Tel: +353 1 257 4000
Email: customersupport@finning.com
Web: www.finning.com 

Fishery Liaisons Ltd
STAND 30
l Our priority at Fishery Liaisons is ensuring 
the fishing industry is part of the journey in 
the application process for any offshore works 
around the coast of Ireland.
Fishery Liaisons provides an opportunity and a 
platform to have the views of the fishing industry 
heard from developer to government level during 
the whole offshore development process, should 
it be stakeholder engagement or construction, 
Fishery Liaisons will ensure that the correct route 
is available to the fishing industry to talk directly 
with any offshore developer currently looking to 
operate in the fishery space.
CONTACT 
Fishery Liaisons Ltd: 

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 F



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie26

26 Harbour View, Cobh Co Cork. 
Tel: 0851399000
Email: info@fishery-liaisons.com
Web: www.fishery-liaisons.com

FM Marine Services
STAND 37
l Builders of the renowned Cygnus Cyclone 
and Cygnus Typhoon vessels on Valentia Island, 
Co Kerry. We build versatile fishing vessels with 
a bespoke finish to each owner’s specifications 
and requirement.
CONTACT 
FM Marine Services: Ballymanagh, 
Valentia Island, Kerry, V23XA47. 
Tel: +353872809861 
Email: accounts@murphymarineservices.com, 
Web: www.cygnusboats.com

G
G Smyth Boats
STAND 42
l G Smyth Boats are a boat building company 
based in Kilkeel, Co. Down who manufacture 
commercial fishing vessels such as our GM7M 
and Maxus Catamaran. This year in Limerick, 
Gerry is looking forward to showcasing our new 
project the Maxus Fast Cat which will then be 
brought to the Scottish Expo later in the year. 
This show is an excellent opportunity to discuss 
your next build with us. Drop by our stand to have 
a chat.
CONTACT 
G Smyth Boats: 57-59 The Harbour, Kilkeel, 
County Down, Northern Ireland. 
Tel: 07711452763
Email: info@gsmythboats.com
Web: www.gsmythboats.com

GP Marine
STAND 27
l Operating since 2010, GP Marine are a family 
owned and operated HSA Ireland and HSE UK 
compliant commercial diving contractor.
Offering diving services to a wide range of clients 

within the fishing, marine, engineering and 
renewable energy sector, the company has an 
experienced team of Marine, Civil and Mechanical 
Engineers, with over 40 years of combined 
experience in Underwater Engineering. 
CONTACT 
GP Marine: 203 Brollagh Road, Corry, 
Belleek, Fermanagh
Tel: 0044 879460148
Email: marine@gracepools.co.uk
Web: www.gracepools.co.uk

Green Rebel
STAND 22
l Green Rebel is a data company providing site 
investigation services to the offshore wind sector. 
Headquartered in Cork, Green Rebel are drivers of 
the Irish offshore wind supply chain and employ a 
team of over 80 people across multiple locations 
in Cork and Limerick. We provide offshore wind 
developers with the insights and intelligence 
they need to progress their projects in a way that:
1) Protects our marine environment and 
biodiversity 2) Harness our natural resources to 
decarbonise and fight climate change.
CONTACT 
Green Rebel: Crosshaven Boatyard, Point Rd, 
Crosshaven, Cork. 
Tel: 0830990200
Email: info@greenrebel.ie
Web: www.greenrebel.ie

Guy Cotten 
STAND 66
l Guy Cotton will be presenting a large selection 
of workwear and waterproof clothing designed 
for commercial fishermen. This includes the 
new Xtratuf trousers, our strongest and hardest 
wearing bib and brace to date. 
CONTACT 
Guy Cotton: Unit 1, Heathlands Road Industrial 
Estate Station Road, Liskeard, PL14 4DH. 
Tel: +441579 347115
Email: guycotten@btconnect.com
Web: www.guycotten.com

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 27

H
Hardware & Marine Supplies
STAND 68
l Based on the Southeast Coast of Ireland, 
Hardware & Marine Supplies has one of the biggest 
range of products to service the Commercial 
Fishing Sector in Ireland. Alongside our fishing 
range we also stock a wide range of Hardware 
products to support general maintenance of all 
types of vessels. Our services include Lifejacket 
Servicing, Splicing and Crimping, Hydraulic 
Hose, Paint Mixing and Key Cutting. 
We also have required Safety products to comply 
with Safety Regulations. 
Come and have a chat with us on stand 68, we 
look forward to welcoming you on board.
CONTACT 
Hardware & Marine Supplies: Kilmore Quay, 
Co. Wexford. 
Tel: 053 9129791
Email: shopsales@kehoemarine.ie
Web: www.hardwareandmarinesupplies.ie

Harland and Wolff
STAND 76
l Harland & Wolff is a multisite fabrication 
company, operating in the maritime and offshore 
industry through five markets: commercial, cruise 
and ferry, defence, energy and renewables. As 
a result of the acquisition of Harland & Wolff 
(Appledore) in 2020, the company has been able 
to capitalise on opportunities at both ends of the 
ship-repair and shipbuilding markets where there 
will be significant demand. In February 2021, the 
company acquired the assets of two Scottish-
based yards now known as Harland & Wolff 
(Methil) and Harland & Wolff (Arnish).
CONTACT 
Harland & Wolff: 8th Floor Northern & Shell 
Building, 10 Lower Thames Street, 
London EC3R 6AF. 
Tel: 0044 7506477943
Email: steven.gyford@harland-wolff.com
Web: www.harland-wolff.com

Haven Marine
STAND 39
l Marine Repairs, Servicing & Supply – currently 
we service, repair & supply mechanical & 
electrical components of boats & boat engines in 
our workshop based in Passage West & we also 
provide other boat services such as diagnostics, 
re-tubing, antifouling & winterization.
Excalibur Ribs
The ribs we manufacture for both local and 
international export are lightweight but high 
performance & high-capacity boats constructed 
with a fiberglass rigid hull bottom joined to side-
forming air tubes that are inflated with air to a 
high pressure.
CONTACT 
Haven Marine: Cork Street, 
Passage West, Co Cork. 
Tel: 021 4843626
Email: havenmarine@gmail.com
Web: www.havenmarine.ie

Hendy Power
STAND 14
l Hendy Power is the award-winning marine 
engine division of the Hendy Group offering 
new engine supply, outstanding emergency and 
aftermarket service support, and OEM parts. 
We work closely with our manufacturers to bring 
product to market that meets UK and Ireland 
regulations, such as IMO Tier III emissions 
regulations, and are the FPT Industrial authorised 
distributor for the UK and Ireland for sales and 
services. We offer full workshop facilities and a 
wide range of parts for same-day dispatch. Our 
expert engineers use state-of-the-art equipment 
and support clients around the globe carrying 
out emergency repairs, routine maintenance, 
and aftermarket support.
CONTACT 
Hendy Power: Brunel Way, Fareham, 
Hampshire, PO155SD
Tel: 0044 (0)1489858363
Email: power.sales@hendy-group.com
Web: www.hendypower.co.uk

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 H



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie28

I
 
IFPO
STAND 35
l The Irish Fish Producers Organisation is a 
body representing owners of commercial sea-
fishing vessels of all sizes. It was established at 
the instigation, and with the support, of the EU as 
part of the organisational structure necessary for 
the operation of the Common Fisheries Policy. 
Formed in 1975, it is comprised of member 
fishermen based coast-wide. The Organisation 
is concerned with the management of member’s 
fishing activities, both catching and marketing, 
with a view to making the best use of the available 
fish stocks and optimising returns.
CONTACT 
IFPO: No 8 Anvil Court, Killybegs, Donegal. 
Tel: 0877118800
Email: aodh.odonnell@ifpo.ie
Web: www.ifpo.ie

Inishowen Celtic Iron
STAND 106
l Inishowen Celtic Iron was established in year 
2000, as a family run business specialising in 
general steel fabrication including Gates and 
railings, agriculture equipment. 2010 we saw an 
opening for manufacturing of crab and lobster 
pots and proceeded to supply our products 
within Ireland, UK and France. Once established 
within the fishing industry, we expanded our 
services to include Oyster trestles and supply 
some of the leading oyster farms in Ireland and 
Scotland. We pride ourselves on experience 
Craftsmanship and commit to delivering high 
quality products at home and abroad.
CONTACT 
Inishowen Celtic Iron: Foden, Carndonagh, 
Co Donegal. 
Tel: 0868341662
Email: inishowencelticiron@gmail.com
Web: www.inishowencelticiron.com

7 West International Paint
STAND 26
l We at 7West started our company to change 
the way commercial shipping and marine vessel 
owners receive support in order to protect their 
most important assets.
As former Merchant Marine Officers, we felt the 
service given to us by our suppliers always left us 
feeling let down.
We teamed up with International Paint to offer 
Superior Products and together with our 20 
years’ experience in the marine industry to offer 
the Absolute Best Service. Not just paint but 
everything we do.
CONTACT 
7 West/ International Paint: Warehouse 1, 
Garrenbane, Dungarvan, Waterford, X35H303. 
Tel: +353861292704
Email: info@7west.ie, 
Web: www.international-marine.com

Irish Coast Guard
STAND BM3
l The Irish Coast Guard is the lead agency for 
Search and Rescue in the maritime domain. 
The Coast Guard also monitors and responds 
to maritime casualties and/or pollution that may 
have an environmental impact within the Irish 
exclusive economic zone.
CONTACT 
The Coast Guard: 
Lesson Lane, Dublin 2, Dublin, D02 TR60. 
Tel: 017751600
Email: IvanLongmore@transport.gov.ie
Web: https://www.gov.ie/en/policy-
information/eda64a-the-irish-coast-guard/ 

Irish Marine Safety
STAND 51
Irish Marine Safety have over thirty years of 
maritime expertise and knowledge.
Irish Marine Safety has provided a range of safety 
advisory services to the fishing, passenger boat 
(vessel) and other marine related industries. 
Working with owners, skippers, operators, and 
crews we review the onboard risks and the 
current safety controls.

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 29

Irish Marine Safety can produce an updated 
vessel safety folder in both hard and digital 
format. During the vessel audit general details 
are recorded and actions are created for the 
coming year, these are recorded on an app-
based system.
CONTACT 
Irish Marine Safety: Dublin 9 Santry. 
Email: admin@marinesafety.ie
Web: marinesafety.ie

IS&WFPO
STAND 34
l The Irish South and West Fish Producers 
Organisation IS&WFPO has a membership of 55 
vessels. Due to the diversity of our membership, 
our members adopt a variety of different fishing 
practices including trawling, pelagic fishing, 
gillnetting, seining, dredging and potting and a 
majority of our members are involved in more 
than one type of fishing during a particular year. 
The Producer Organisation (POs) are recognised 
as important actors in the implementation of 
both the Common Fisheries Policy CFP and the 
Common Marketing Standards (CMO). 
The IS&WFPO office is located at the 
registered address of the Company, the Pier, 
Castletownbere, Co. Cork and is in the South 
West Region IE025. 
Our membership however spans from County 
Mayo to County Louth and therefore our area of 
competence extends to both the South & West 
Region and the South East Region. 
We endeavour to implement measures to achieve 
and maintain good environmental status (“GES”) 
for its waters under the EU Marine Strategy 
Framework Directive, by 2020. The criteria for 
determining GES includes the integrity of the 
seabed and the status of commercial fish and 
shellfish stocks.
CONTACT 
IS&WFPO: The Pier, Castletownbere, Bantry, 
Co. Cork, P75 WY42 - IRELAND 
Tel: 027-70670 Int. Prefix + 353
Email: patrick@irishsouthandwest.ie 

J
Jackson Trawls
STAND 58
l Jackson Trawls is part of the Hampidjan group. 
We are based in Peterhead, Scotland and supply 
all types of fishing gear to commercial fishing 
boats in Scotland and Ireland.
We manufacture Whitefish nets, Prawn double 
bag and single bag nets, Quad nets, Seine nets, 
Pelagic nets and Double bosom groundfish nets.
We are agents for Bridon wires and supply 
everything from the trawl doors to the codend.
CONTACT 
Jackson Trawls Ltd: Blackhouse Ind Estate, 
Peterhead, Scotland, AB42 1BN. 
Tel: 0044 (0)7974736302 
Email: mark@jacksontrawls.co.uk
Web: www.jacksontrawls.co.uk

Jimmy Walsh Propellors & Marine 
Engineering 
STAND 4
l We are totally committed to developing Jimmy 
Walsh Propellers and Marine Ltd into the no.1 
Propeller maintenance company in Ireland and 
the first port of call to all owners. We provide high 
quality propeller, boat, engine and hull repairs to 
the fishing and leisure sectors, as well as steel 
fabrication and welding services. Works can be 
carried out in our workshop in Rosslare Harbour 
or at a place that suits the boat owner’s needs. We 
also source all stern gear of the highest quality 
and competitive prices to meet the requirements 
of boat owners.
CONTACT 
Jimmy Walsh: Rosslare Harbour, Wexford. 
Tel: 0863702499
Email: jimmy@onestoppropshop.ie
Web: www.onestoppropshop.ie

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 J



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie30

K
Killybegs Marine Cluster
STANDS 124 & 125
l The Killybegs Marine Cluster is an industry 
driven cluster that aims to build capacity with 
businesses working within the blue economy. 
We aim to ensure our member companies can 
improve their competitiveness, internationalise 
their businesses, and maximise their efficiency 
and productivity. 
The core objectives of the Killybegs Marine Cluster 
are to establish new business opportunities in 
international markets, foster skills and talent, 
provide access to research development and 
innovation while building a community founded 
on trust. 
CONTACT 
Karl Bonner (Cluster Manager): ATU Donegal, 
Killybegs Campus, Shore Road, Co. Donegal, 
F94 DV52
Tel: +353 (0) 7491 86638
Email: karl.bonner@atu.ie
Web: www.kmc.blue

KK Hydraulics
STAND 55
l KK Hydraulics are Irish distributors for the 
Hydroslave range of potting equipment, on 
display will be a range of units from 8 inch p 
brackets, 14 inch davit arm units and their 2 
ton 17 inch complete stainless heads, landing 
winches, gunnel rollers, potting blocks and rope 
keeps, complete hydraulic display and a range of 
Hydroslave spares.
CONTACT 
KK Hydraulics: CWS Complex Rock St, 
Tralee, Munster V92YH5V. 
Tel: 00353 66 7122768
Mob: 087 2214004
Email: info@kkhydraulics.ie
Web: www.kkhydraulics.ie	

K.T. Nets  
STAND 1
l K.T. Nets established in 2003. 
Providing a wide range of products to the fishing 
industry, including the inshore sector. Products 
such as anchors, Pot Rope, Wet Gear, Pot Hooks, 
Spinners etc. 
Now taking orders for fishing bins.
CONTACT 
K.T. Nets: Castlereagh, Bruckless, Co. Donegal.
Tel: 00353 74-9737053
Mobile: 00353-87- 2347601
Email: info@ktnets.ie
Web: www.ktnets.ie.

L
LAST
STAND 54
l A community-based charity that looks after 
its members and their families, at the times 
they need help the most. LAST aims to provide 
practical emotional and financial support to the 
Irish fishing coastal communities.
Another vital aim of the charity is to promote 
safety at sea by raising awareness of good safety 
practices as a preventable measure. LAST is 
hugely dependent on volunteers, some of whom 
have experienced tragedies through the loss of 
family members or friends, they play a vital role 
in the continued growth of our charity.
CONTACT 
LAST: Tel: 0834244495
Email: lastatsea@gmail.com
Web: www.lostatsea.ie 

M
Marine Design International
STAND 8
l Independent Naval Architects providing design 
and consultancy, reliable dependable service to 
commercial clients where timely delivery and 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 31

problem solving is essential to project success. 
Our Naval Architects will be on our stand to 
provide ideas for improving your vessel, advice 
on conversion or developing a new design. 
We will be displaying our new designs including 
fishing, aquaculture, passenger and workboats. 
The show is an excellent opportunity for you to 
discuss ideas with experts at no cost so make the 
most of it and see if we can help. 
CONTACT 
Marine Design Int. 
R12, 100 Borron Street, Glasgow, UK. 
Tel: +44 1418164000
Email: simon@marinedesign.ie
Web: www.marinedesign.ie

Marine Institute
STAND 97
l The Marine Institute is the state agency 
responsible for marine research, technology 
development and innovation in Ireland. We 
provide scientific and technical advice to the 
government to inform policy and support the 
sustainable development of Ireland’s marine 
resources. The Marine Institute’s primary role is 
to undertake and co-ordinate marine research 
and development. We also provide a number 
of services to promote economic development 
and create employment around the marine 
environment. 
CONTACT 
Marine Institute: Marine Institute, Rinville, 
Oranmore, County Galway H91 R673. 
Tel: 00353 91 387200
Email: sarah.clarke@marine.ie
Web: www.marine.ie

Marine Survey Office
STAND 103
l Responsible for the implementation of all 
National and International legislation in relation 
to safety of shipping and the prevention of 
pollution of the marine environment from ship-
based sources. Marine Safety encompasses 
merchant ships, passenger vessels, fishing 
vessels and leisure craft sectors. 
CONTACT 

Department of Transport: Tourism and Sport, 
Leeson Lane, Dublin 2. 
Tel: 0871312734
Email: danielhamilton@transport.gov.ie
Web: www.dttas.ie/maritime

MAXAR Technologies
STAND 44
l US firm MAXAR has a mission to reveal 
insights to both government and industry, 
to enhance fishing operations, optimize IUU 
surveillance and improve protection of stocks. 
The SeaStar Fisheries Information Service 
combines oceanographic and meteorological 
datasets, asset tracking data, and information 
that is required by fishermen to monitor and 
analyze ocean conditions, vessels, and fishing 
gear. The InsightExplorer software displays Fish 
Finding Maps used to minimize search time and 
reduce fuel consumption and operation costs to 
navigate directly to the closest and potentially 
most productive catch areas.
CONTACT 
MAXAR: 2325 Dulles Corner Blvd., Herndon, 
Virginia, 20171, USA. 
Tel: +52 646 130 7570
Email: pedro.noriega@maxar.com
Web: https://maxar.com/products/seastar-
information-service

Mc Donnell’s (Queen St) Ltd
STAND 53
l Mc Donnell’s are delighted to be exhibiting 
at the Irish Skipper Expo 2023. On our stand, 
we will have a full display of F. Dick products 
including knives for filleting, gutting, slicing and 
bait cutting. 
We will also have F. Dick steels, sharpening 
stones and machines with full demonstrations 
given. There will be hygienic cleaning brushes 
and squeegees, safety ware and special show 
prices. 
We look forward to meeting you at our stand.   
CONTACT 
Mc Donnell’s: Unit 15 Northern Cross Business 
Park, North Road Dublin 11. 
Tel: 01 6778123

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 M



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie32

Email: sales@mcdonnells.ie
Web: www.mcdonnells.ie

McHale Marine
BM6
l McHale Marine have been developing and 
expanding our marine business over the last 
15 years. We are the main agents in Ireland for 
Roto Tech Boats. We have been supplying these 
boats for the last number of years to all types 
of water based activities from fishing to search 
and rescue, we have you covered. We have a 
huge shop in Castlebar with all your boating 
accessories and needs.  
CONTACT 
McHale Marine: Belcarra, Castlebar, Co. Mayo. 
Tel: 094 903 2082
Email: info@mchalecaravans.ie
Web: www.mchalecaravans.ie  

Mermaid Marine
STAND 47
l Mermaid Marine has a respected reputation in 
the marine marketplace for both quality products 
and first-class service.  Mermaid are proud to 
be official distributors for the following engine 
manufacturers: AGCO Power (SISU), YC Diesel 
and Lombardini Marine Kohler Engines as well 
as our Mermaid J444 (JCB) engine range.  With 
these engine products we can offer engine 
options from 12hp – 2168hp for both Commercial 
and Leisure Applications. We also continue to 
support our old Ford product through service 
and spare parts.
CONTACT 
Mermaid Marine: Herald Way, Binley, Coventry, 
CV3 2RQ. Tel: +44 (0) 1202 677776
Email: engines@mermaid-marine.co.uk
Web: www.mermaid-marine.co.uk

Michigan Marine Propulsion
STAND 78
l Showcasing a comprehensive range of 
propulsion products. With 110 years trading, 
experience and expertise we are the only 
propeller and stern gear manufacturer in 
the world to produce inboard and outboard 

propellers. From large shaft line packages 
including nozzles and our Industry leading 
skewed Kaplans, high speed 5 blade open 
designs right down to small outboard propellers 
for inshore vessels, we have a solution for every 
application. We have expanded our workshop to 
be the most advanced Propeller Repair facility 
in the UK. Additional products include rudders, 
bearings and rope cutters
CONTACT 
Michigan Marine Propulsion: Western House, 
Decoy Industrial Estate, Silverhills Road, 
Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 5ND. 
Tel: 00441626351723
Email: crodgers@mmp-i.com
Web: www.mmp-i.com

MIT
STAND 13
l With a dedicated presence in both Northern 
and Southern Ireland, MIT offers not only 
servicing, breakdown and spare parts to all 
models of marine gear but can also act as the 
expert consultative service to all aspects of the 
supply chain. With the expertise to work with 
end-users, boat builders, naval architects, and 
engine OEM’s MIT advise on an extensive range 
of best fit marine components.
Offering both new and reconditioned marine 
gears, clutches, PTO’s, and hydraulic pump 
drives, MIT understands the need to keep vessels 
at sea, reducing downtime and protecting 
profitability.
CONTACT 
MIT: Queenborough Shipyard, Queenborough, 
Kent, ME115EE, UK. 
Tel: 03303 830333
Email: info@mitgroup.co.uk
Web: www.mitgroup.co.uk

MLD Trawl Steering System
STAND 95
l Trawl door design and engineering specialist, 
MLD, is bringing the efficiencies of digitalization 
to a new area of the fisheries industry, using 
sensor technology to fine-tune relative angles 
between trawl doors and the spread of nets 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 33

during drag and lift operations to optimize catch 
performance.
Upgradeable Manual Adjustable, pre-set Self 
adjusting or Full Automatic Doors to adjust 
spread and/or depth while fishing.
Skippers will benefit from full digital control 
of trawling operations, raise efficiency, reduce 
fuel consumption, maximize profitability and 
enhance safe trawling operations.
CONTACT 
MLD ApS: Energivej 12, Esbjerg 6700, 
Denmark, 
Tel: +45 4055 4079
Email: ts@mld.one
Web: www.mld.one

Morgère
STAND 67
l Since 1902, Morgère has been manufacturing 
trawls doors for fishermen.
We are one of the world’s leading manufacturers 
of trawl doors.
Located in France, our company markets its 
products all over the world!
Our range of products is available on bottom, 
semi-pelagic and pelagic trawl. Our engineering 
department, specialised in hydrodynamic is 
constantly innovating to offer you the best 
product.
Levering our expertise of over a century, we care 
to offer new products always more efficient that 
address our customer’s evolving needs. 
CONTACT 
Morgère: 15 rue des Mettras, Miniac Morvan 
35540, France. 
Tel: +33 (0)2 99 56 14 36 
Email: preverseau@morgere.fr
Web: www.morgere.com

Mullion Survival Technology
STAND 81
l Mullion technical floatation suits and life 
jackets require a dedicated R&D approach by 
experts and testing equipment. 
The comprehensive testing facilities at 
headquarters and in production sites; including 
the Sioen plant in Gweedore, Co. Donegal 

contain many specific tests for safety standards. 
The R&D team, skilled in norms and standards, 
develops new materials, methods, processes 
and applications. 
products hold the highest standard of approvals 
possible within ENISO Norms. 
CONTACT 
Mullion Survival Technology:  
Sioen Ireland, Gweedore Business Park, 
Derrybeg, Co. Donegal. 
Tel: 00353 (0)87 995 3192
Email: tony.brown@sioen.com
Web: www.mullion-pfd.com

N
NIFA
STAND 69
l Ireland’s only dedicated inshore fishermen’s 
representative organization.
Our purpose is to make measurable and 
sustainable impact on the revenue and livelihood 
of inshore fishing folk.
CONTACT 
NIFA: Cahirciveen, Co Kerry V23 H985. 
Tel: 0852606566/ 0872823325
Email: secretary@inshore.ie
Web: www.inshore.ie

NIVHA
STAND 112
l NIVHA provide a full range of workplace drug 
and alcohol solutions for pre-employment, 
unannounced or for-cause testing using urine, 
oral fluid, breath or hair. We can also assist with 
training and policy requirements in relation to 
your companies drug and alcohol testing regime.
CONTACT 
NIVHA: NIVHA, Unit 1B, Concourse 1, Catalyst, 
Queens Road, Belfast, Antrim, BT3 9DT. 
Email: info@nivha.net
Web: www.nivha.net

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 N



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie34

Notus
STAND 105
l Notus has successfully introduced the world’s 
only prawn detection system to the Irish fleet. 
Prawns tend to congregate in “hot spots.” The 
Echo will find these hot spots and eliminate 
hours of wasted fuel towing for nothing.
Notus will also display the latest advances in 
its wireless trawl monitoring and fish detection 
systems. The Trawlmaster is the only acoustic 
system available that can measure your trawl 
wires. The Mantis for fish detection has 6x the 
resolution of any comparable sensor on the 
market.
CONTACT 
Notus: 936 Blackmarsh Road, Mount Pearl, 	
NL A1N 3E8, Canada. 
Tel: 17097530652 
Email: francis@notus.ca
Web: www.notus.ca

Nova Shipyard
STAND 118
Excellence of inNOVAtion
l Nova Shipyard was founded as a Professional 
workboat builder in the area of Tuzla Shipyards, 
Istanbul, and specializes in building a wide range 
of aluminium and steel workboats. Whatever their 
function! As a customer-oriented company, we 
respond to special requests from our customers 
when tailor-made solutions are required.
Among the types of boats we specialise 
ourselves include pilot boats, fishing boats, crew 
boats, fire-fighting boats, passenger boats, tugs, 
mooring boats, search and rescue boats, patrol 
boats, support boats for fish farming and wind 
power.
CONTACT 
Nova Shipyard: Aydıntepe Mahallesi Tersaneler 
Bölgesi, Güzin sokak No:15, Tuzla, Istanbul 
34947, Turkey. 
Tel: 05325074632
Email: ozan@novashipyard.com
Web: www.novashipyard.com

O
Ocean Space Acoustics AS – PingMe
STAND 48
l PingMe enable profitable and sustainable 
fishing operations.
CONTACT
Fossegrenda 7, 7038, Trondheim 7038, 
Norway, Map It. 
Tel: +4790673956
Email: trym@osac.no
Web: www.osac.no 

Ocean Winds/ Bord na Mona
STAND 104
l Bord na Móna, an iconic semi-state renewable 
energy company, and Ocean Winds, a leading 
offshore wind energy developer are teaming up 
to deliver two Irish offshore wind projects. Ocean 
Winds with Portfolio of 12 GW in its portfolio of 
projects in 7 Geographic’s. Ocean Winds brings 
its international expertise and experience as one 
of the key references of offshore wind energy 
at a global level, Bord na Móna brings its long 
local knowledge, and experience achieving Irish 
security of energy supply for more than 75 years.
CONTACT 
Bord na Mona: Main Street, Newbridge, 
Kildare, W12 XR59
Tel: +353 87 1920891, 
Email: contact@celtichorizonoffshorewind.ie

On Site Power Generation
STAND 2
l On Site Power Generation Ltd is a company 
with a strong history in power generation 
services. We have been appointed Irish agents 
for Meccalte in 2000. We became a limited 
company a few years later in 2005 trading as On 
Site Power Generation Ltd. We carry a wide range 
of New and Used Diesel Generating Sets, PTO 
Farm Generators and Replacement Meccalte 
Alternators along with an extensive and varied 
range of top-quality spare parts at our 2-acre 
premises in Killinick, Co. Wexford
CONTACT 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 35

OSPG: Ballycorboys, Killinick Wexford. 
Tel: 087 2730705 
Email: tom@powergen.ie
Web: www.powergen.ie

O’Sullivans Marine
STAND 19 & 21
l A marine equipment distribution company 
serving the marine trade, commercial & retail 
sector of this market.
CONTACT  
O’Sullivan Marine: OSM Park, Monavalley 
Business Park, Tralee, Kerry, V92HV84. 
Tel: 066 712 4524
Email: Jason@Marinedistributors.ie
Web: www.osmarine.ie

P
Padmos 
STAND 77
l Padmos Engine & Ship Repair is a member 
of shipyard Padmos from the Netherlands and 
are located in Kilmore Quay, Co. Wexford since 
2005. We are the main dealers for Mitsubishi 
marine engines in Ireland and we repair, service 
and fit engines all around the Irish coast. We also 
repair ABC engines and several other makes of 
diesel engines. 
CONTACT 
Padmos: Crossfarnogue, Kilmore Quay, 
Co. Wexford. 
Tel: 00353 870505917
Email: ireland@padmos.nl
Web: www.padmos.nl

Parkol Marine
STAND 46
l Shipbuilding and vessel repair company based 
in North Yorkshire (Whitby and Middlesbrough). 
Parkol offers a full range of marine engineering 
services to the fishing and workboat industries. 
Services provided include overhauls, repair, 
modification and maintenance of vessels. We 
also build new vessels ranging in size from 15m 
to 35 m: trawlers, gill netters, seiners, crabbers, 

scallopers, feed carriers. Our in-house team 
provides the following services: steel and 
aluminium fabrication; mechanical and electric 
engineering; hydraulics and pneumatics; 
painting, shot-blasting; hot zinc spraying.
CONTACT 
Parkol Marine: Eskside Wharf, Church Street, 
Whitby, North Yorkshire YO22 4AE
Email: officeadmin@parkol.co.uk
Web: www.parkol.co.uk

Pat O’Donnell & Co
STAND 123
l Pat O’Donnell & Co, a family owned and 
operated business, is Ireland’s largest supplier of 
plant machinery and equipment. We represent 
the complete range of Volvo Construction 
Equipment both Heavy and Compact, Volvo 
Penta Marine & Industrial Engines, Rammer 
Hammers and Breakers, Sennebogen Material 
Handlers and Kohler Engines.
With our Head Office in Dublin and three 
branches located in Cork, Galway and Portadown 
we offer the most extensive after-sales support 
available on the island of Ireland. We employ a 
team of Volvo Trained Service Technicians, have 
85% of Parts Availability. 
CONTACT 
Pat O’Donnell & Co: California Heights, 
Chapelizod, Dublin, D20 YH76. 
Tel: 01 616 1000
Email: sfinn@patodonnell.com
Web: www.patodonnell.com

PBP Services Ltd  
STAND 73
l Our main services include all types of surface 
preparation such as blast cleaning using abrasive 
grits, UHP water blasting, UHP robotic blasting, 
dry vacuum blasting, slurry blasting, steam 
cleaning, pressure washing and all types of 
mechanical tool preparation to surfaces ranging 
from ferrous and non-ferrous metals to concrete, 
fibre glass and wood.
We provide specialized applications which 
include thermal metallisation spraying, fire 
retardant intumescent coating, tank lining 

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 P



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie36

application, polyurea encasement coating, 
chopped fibre glass spray application, 
Lloyds nonslip resin self-levelling compound 
application, spray on insulation foam and cavity 
injection, pipe lagging, decorative coatings and 
finishes.
PBP Services carry out a wide range of multi-
disciplined services to the oil and gas sector 
both onshore and offshore.
These services include all types of surface 
preparation and protective coating applications 
to customer’s specification. 
CONTACT 
PBP Services: Fraserburgh
Tel office: 01346 514056
Mob: 07831 260109
Email: info@pbpservices.co.uk or 

Polar Fishing Gear/ Mar Eco
STAND 98
l Polar Fishing Gear / Mar Eco is specialized in 
design, marketing and sale of highly efficient 
trawl doors suitable for bottom, pelagic and 
semi-pelagic fishing. Polar doors have wide-
spread around the world. 
At this exhibition, Polar Fishing Gear will exhibit 
their latest innovation in trawl doors, the Pluto 
doors made from plastic, a blend of virgin plastic 
and recycled plastic. First pairs have been tested 
around Europe including Ireland with very good 
results.
CONTACT 
Polar Fishing Gear: Armuli 1, Reykjavik IS-108, 
Iceland. 
Tel: +354 8986677
Email: atlimarj@polardoors.com
Web: www.polardoors.com

Portumna Marine Ltd
STAND 9/ BM-5
l Portumna Marine are Ireland’s largest Honda 
Marine stockist. With over 100 engines in stock at 
any one time, we plan ahead to have the engine 
you need, when you need it.
We are also Pioneer Boat dealers for Ireland. We 
stock the full range of boats from the 10ft to the 
Multi.

CONTACT 
Portumna Marine: Bridge Road, Portumna, 
Galway, H53R9T0. 
Tel: 0872386032
Email: lshaw@portumnamarine.ie
Web: www.portumnamarine.ie

Prolines
STAND 23
l Prolines is Ireland’s premier naval architecture 
and marine surveying company, offering vessel 
design, marine survey and flag state requirement 
solutions for both new and existing vessels. 
Whether you require a stability book, structural 
assessment, fishing boat survey or a leisure boat 
or yacht survey, we are here to assist in finding 
efficient and cost effective solutions to all your 
maritime requirements. 
CONTACT
Tel: + 353 (0) 87 6289219 
Email: info@prolines.ie
Web: www.prolines.ie

Pronomar B.V. 
STAND 115
l Personal protective equipment is used day 
in day out, intensively, and in greatly varying 
temperatures and weather conditions. To start 
the next shift in comfortable attire, Pronomar is 
supplying an ingenious drying system that will 
dry PPE the easy way. Thanks to these drying 
systems, clothes are dried from the inside out. 
Fast and gentle, so that the valuable equipment 
receives the careful treatment it deserves. The 
drying equipment prolongs the lifespan of the 
costly garments by 2-3 times, while at the same 
time, it improves the comfort and health of 
everyone on-board.
CONTACT 
Pronomar: Noordeinde 88C, Hendrik-Ido-
Ambacht, Zuid-Holland 3341 LW, Netherlands, 
Tel: +31786819481
Email: info@pronomar.com
Web: www.pronomar.com

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 37

Proteum
STAND 127
l Proteum are a UK based marine distributor 
with offices in Southampton. We provide 
marine diesel engines and support services to a 
worldwide customer base. 
Proteum are UK & Ireland distributors for OXE 
Diesel Outboard and BUKH marine diesel engines 
plus Barracuda Jet Ski’s. 
We also supply many marine products including 
ZF Gearboxes, and Konrad stern drives. 
The OXE Diesel combines the reliability and 
endurance of marine inboards with the flexibility 
and agility of outboard engines. 
BUKH is one of the world’s leading OEM 
manufacturers of marine diesel engines for 
lifeboats, fast rescue boats and work boats. 
CONTACT 
Proteum: 5 Firefly Road Hamble Point Marina, 
Hamble, Southampton, Hampshire, SO31 4NB. 
Tel: 0044 7703823411
Email: Neil.Taylor@proteum.co.uk
Web: www.proteum.co.uk

R
Reintjes UK Ltd
STAND 11
l Manufacturers of REINTJES marine gearboxes 
for dredgers, ferries, fishing vessels, military 
vessels, tankers, tugs, wind farm support vessels, 
workboats, and all types of ships, plus specialised 
hybrid drives and dredger gears. 
Gearbox reduction ratios up to 15:1 available to 
maximise propeller efficiency and reduce fuel 
consumption. 
Solutions available for new build vessels and 
repowering and suppliers of Reintjes genuine 
spare parts and service.  
CONTACT 
Reintjes: 8, Northumberland Avenue, London 
WC2N 5BY, UK. 
Tel: +44 (0) 7983 693056
Email: richard.winter@reintjes.co.uk
Tel: www.reintjes-gears.com

Revenue – Customs Drugs Watch 
STAND 94
l One of Revenue’s roles is the prevention, 
detection, interception and seizure of controlled 
drugs, fiscal goods, weapons, prohibited and 
restricted goods smuggled or illegally imported 
into, or intended to be exported out of, the State 
or the EU. The Customs Drugs Watch programme 
seeks the help of the public, coastal and fishing 
communities and those engaged in maritime 
activities such as sailing, powerboating, diving, 
search and rescue in combating smuggling by 
noting any unusual or suspicious activities in 
their area and contacting Revenue on the 24-
hour confidential number at 1800 295295.
CONTACT 
Revenue Commissioners, Investigation 
Prosecution and Frontier Management Division 
Tel: 1800295295
Email: npc@revenue.ie
Web: www.revenue.ie

RNLI Fishing Safety
STAND 57
l RNLI Commercial Fishing is a dedicated team 
to help the fishing industry improve safety by 
practical means. We work closely with fishermen 
to introduce easy to do methods to prevent loss 
of live at sea. The team is led by fishermen with 
extensive fishing knowledge. We are currently 
leading a project to give fishermen the chance 
to challenge themselves by entering the water 
without a life jacket in full working clothes and 
boots, and then with a life jacket, to see the value 
of using a life jacket should the unexpected 
happen.
CONTACT 
West Quay Rd, Poole, Dorset, BH15 1HZ, UK. 
Tel: 07971034050
Email: fhorne@rnli.org.uk
Web: https://rnli.org/safety/choose-your-
activity/commercial-fishing

RNLI Fundraising
STAND 31
l The Royal National Lifeboat Institution (RNLI)
is the charity that saves lives at sea We are one 
crew. This is our watch.

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 R



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie38

We are one crew – volunteers, supporters and 
staff – and this is our watch. It’s our job to keep 
our charity safe and secure – like generations of 
lifesavers before us – so that we can continue to 
save lives for the next 200 years.
We are unique. As a modern emergency service 
and a charity, we are reliant on your support to 
enable our lifesavers to continue their work, as 
they strive to keep everyone at sea safe.
CONTACT 
RNLI Charity: Airside, Swords, Co Dublin. 
Email: jennifer_grey@rnli.org.uk
Web: www.rnli.ie

Ropecc
STAND 109
Our ropes are manufactured at our high 
technology facilities to meet the high quality 
standards of our customers with proven product 
life. Annual average of 4,500 tonnes in 3/4/8 
and 12 strands rope from 4mm to 80mm are 
produced. 
CONTACT 
Ropecc: Istanbul, Turkey. 
Tel: 0090 216 452 9016
Email: gulten@ropecc.com
Web: www.ropecc.com

Ruane Maritime
STAND 120
l Ruane Maritime is in the business of marine 
education, training and safety helping to raise 
standards in seafaring.
We provide the following learning opportunities:
Marine Radio
Marine Diesel Engine
RADAR, Navigation
Marlinspike Seamanship
Astro Navigation
First Aid
We also offer own-boat tuition whereby boat 
owners may avail of one-to-one confidence 
building sessions on their personal boats.
Ruane Maritime has many years’ experience 
in the design and delivery of custom, and 
prescribed, courses for individuals, groups and 
corporates.

CONTACT 
Mike Ruane: 
Moneymoore, Enniscorthy, Wexford
Tel: 087 974 9301
Email: info@ruanemaritime.com
Web: www.ruanemaritime.com    

Ryan & Roberts Marine Services Ltd
STAND 110
l Ryan & Roberts Marine Services Ltd was 
established in 1994. From the onset Ryan & 
Roberts established a partnership with Beta 
marine Engines and Lochin Offshore Craft 
becoming an Irish Distributor for Beta engines 
and generators and fit out specialist for Lochin 
Offshore Craft.  So successful were Ryan & 
Roberts at fitting out Lochin hulls in 2018, Lochin 
decided to move all their moulds to Ryan & 
Roberts facility in Limerick.  Now the complete 
moulding and fit-out of Lochin is carried out at 
Ryan & Roberts, allowing them the flexibility in 
design to facilitate the Irish market and supply 
hulls and superstructure for export.
Ryan & Roberts ongoing association with Beta 
Marine Engines insures the continued supply, 
installation and back-up support for the Beta 
range of the Marine Engines in Ireland.
CONTACT 
Ryan & Roberts: 
Toomdeely, Askeaton, Limerick. 
Tel: 061-392198/ 087-4179128
Email: ryan&robertsmarine@gmail.com

S
SafetyNet Technologies 
STAND 28
l Precision Fishing for a Sustainable Future. 
SafetyNet Technologies develops and scales 
trusted and valued solutions that enable 
sustainable practices in the fishing industry. Our 
vision is a world where oceans and people thrive 
together.
CONTACT 
SafetyNet Technologies: Ground Floor, 
3-5 Hardwidge St, London SE1 3SY. 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 39

Tel: +44 (0)7485063930
Email: enquiries@sntech.co.uk
Web: www.sntech.co.uk

SeaQuest Systems
STAND 45
l SeaQuest Systems are a market leader in the 
design & manufacture of deck equipment to all 
sizes of vessels. All equipment is manufactured 
in-house in Ireland, from Cranes, Powerblocks, 
Net Haulers, Net-Drums, Rope Reels, Fish Pumps, 
bespoke hydraulic systems. SeaQuest Systems 
also stock a full range of hydraulic & mechanical 
spare parts for any requirements.
For more information on any of our products 
or any of our current projects, please visit 
our website  www.seaquest.ie  or follow us on 
Facebook & LinkedIn
CONTACT 
SeaQuest Systems: Industrial Road, 
Killybegs, Donegal F94 DF2P. 
Tel: +353 74 97 31542
Email: sales@seaquest.ie

Selva Marine 
STAND 107
l Selva is a typical example of a traditional 
Italian family business with a long history of 
international relations, managed with dedication 
and passion by the third generation of “small 
North Italian entrepreneurs”. The distribution 
of Selva outboard motors, recognized by all as 
highly suited for work, leisure and sport, takes 
place mainly in Europe. Selva is the official 
supplier of the Italian Coast Guard and various 
other military regiments.
CONTACT 
Selva Marine: Viale dell’industria 13, Tirano, 
Sondrio, 23037, Italy. 
Tel: 00390342702451
Email: selvamarine@selvamarine.com
Web: www.selvamarine.com

Sea Fisheries Protection Authority
STAND 85
l The SFPA is the independent statutory 
body responsible for the regulation of the sea-

fisheries and the sea-food production sectors. 
It promotes compliance with the EU Common 
Fisheries Policy, sea-fisheries law and food safety 
law relating to fish and fish products, verifies 
compliance and, where necessary, enforces it. 
Its mandate covers all fishing vessels operating 
within Ireland’s 200-mile limit, over 2,000 Irish 
registered fishing vessels wherever they operate, 
and all seafood produced in Ireland’s seafood 
processing companies. 
CONTACT 
SFPA: National Seafood Centre, 
Clonakilty, Cork. 
Email: info@sfpa.ie
Web: www.sfpa.ie

Simplex-Turbulo
STAND 72
l Simplex-Turbulo, part of the SLX Group, is a 
dynamic, growing company supplying marine 
equipment, engine spares, condition monitoring 
and service for sterntube seals, rudders and 
filtration systems.
For our Fishing Industry customers, we stock & 
distribute Durabrite Lights: military grade, low-
power, high-output LED deck and forward-facing 
lights as seen on Wicked Tuna on the Discovery 
Channel. In addition, we stock & distribute Delta-
Xero’s depth filtration units for fuel, luboil and 
hydraulic oil, which remove oxidation elements 
and varnish, massively prolonging service life.
CONTACT 
Simplex-Turbulo: SLX House, 24-32 London 
Street, Andover, Hampshire, SP10 2PE.
Tel: 0044 (0) 7917123199
Email: apatterson@slxgp.com
Web: https://slxgp.com/simplex-turbulo

Simply Blue Group
STAND 89
l Simply Blue Group, headquartered in Cork, 
is an Irish blue economy project developer, 
developing pioneering projects in floating 
offshore wind, e-Fuels, wave energy and low-
impact aquaculture, all in harmony with the 
oceans. 
We are part of a global movement focused on 

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 S



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie40

replacing fossil fuels with clean ocean energy 
and developing sustainable sources of protein 
while developing coastal economies with new 
projects and investment in happy co-existence.
CONTACT: 
Centre Park House, Floor 3, Centre Park Road, 
Blackrock, Cork. 
Tel: 0212427426
Email: claire.kelly@simplybluegroup.com
Web: simplybluegroup.com

SIRM UK Marine Limited
STAND 101
l SIRM UK are proud to provide complete and 
cost effective marine electronic solutions for 
all vessel types and fishing applications, from 
leading manufacturers including JRC, SeapIX, 
Scanmar, Olex, Sodena, Trax, Simrad, Jotron & 
Icom to name but a few.
SIRM UK are proud to be bringing the SeapiX 
Multibeam Sonar System to Limerick. This 
innovative Sonar System uses multibeam 
technology to provide shoal evaluation, fish 
assessment and species discrimination, allowing 
skippers to target particular species and avoid 
protected or non-quota species. 
For all your Marine Electronic needs, visit the 
SIRM UK Marine stand. 
CONTACT 
SIRM UK: SIRM UK Marine Limited, 
69-71 Haltwhistle Road, South Woodham 
Ferrers, Chelmsford, UK. 
Tel: 0044 7525 411545
Email: yvonne.james@sirm.co.uk
Web: www.sirm.co.uk 

South Shore Marine & Diesel
STAND 16
l South Shore Marine & Diesel Ltd is a leading 
Engine & Drive train supplier to the Marine 
Industry, working with some of the world’s best 
manufactures. Supplying Cummins, Yanmar, 
Man and Baudouin marine engines as well as 
providing ZF, Reintjes marine transmissions for 
parts and service country wide and beyond. 
With depots at Kinnego and Ringaskiddy, we 
are well placed to provide service and back up 

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST

nationwide.
CONTACT 
South Shore Marine & Diesel: Annaloise Road, 
Kinnego Marina, Lurgan, Armagh. 
Tel: +44 2838341010
Email: accounts@southshoremarine.co.uk
Web: www.southshoremarine.co.uk

SSE Renewables
STAND 5
l SSE Renewables is the leading renewable 
energy developer, owner and operator in the 
UK and Ireland, and now expanding in selected 
international markets to deliver the green energy 
the world needs. Our strategy is to lead the 
transition to a net zero future through the world-
class development, construction and operation 
of renewable power assets and we are currently 
building more offshore wind energy than any 
other company in the world. 
CONTACT 
SSE Renewables: Red Oak South, South 
County Business Park, Leopardstown, Dublin.
Email: Deborah.coleman2@sse.com
Web: www.sserenewables.com

Swan Net Gundry
STAND 121
l At SNG we specialise in the design and 
manufacture of Pelagic and Demersal Trawling 
products for the commercial market.
We supply top quality fishing pots, rope, marine 
hardware, buoys and floats, safety equipment, 
electronics, fill nets and clothing. All of our 
products are carefully selected, guaranteeing 
durability and quality. With 5O years’ experience 
in design we ensure that there is continuous 
growth in our designs. The use of modern 
technology alongside traditional methods 
has ensured that all aspects are taken into 
consideration when we build a trawl.
CONTACT 
SNG: 
Roshine Road, Killybegs, Donegal, F94 VF22. 
Tel: 074-9731108, 
Email: enquiries@sng.com
Web: www.sng.ie



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 41

Irish Skipper Expo 2023

T
Teignbridge Propellers
STAND 126
l At Teignbridge Propellers, customer service is 
at the heart of our success.
Whether you require a propeller repair or 
refurbishment to get you back in the water, or a 
full stern gear set, our priority is your satisfaction. 
We focus on customer need, regardless of 
enquiry size. Our first-class team of engineers are 
here to ensure your propulsion system delivers 
high performance and optimum efficiency.
With escalating fuel costs, our philosophy for 
“The Skipper” is to offer value added advice to 
keep ongoing costs to an absolute minimum.
We look forward to meeting you all!
CONTACT 
Teignbridge Propellers: Great Western Way, 
Forde Road, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 4A.
Tel: 00441626 324328
Email: paul.robinson@teignbridge.co.uk
Web: www.teignbridge.co.uk

Tellab
STAND 111
l Tellab is Ireland’s only oil lab and water lab. We 
analysis all types of oil for all types of industries. 
We can do a full oil analysis for Stern Tubes, fish 
pumps and crane hydraulics, thrusters , gears, 
Engine lube oil and fuel. We can tell you about the 
contamination in all oils, and what action has to 
be taken. We can tell you the chemical situation, 
weather your oil is good for further use or not. We 
can also analysis waste water and drinking water, 
if needed. Try to prevent oil changes, but analysis 
instead. It will tell you a lot about your equipment 
state as well.
CONTACT 
Tellab: Loughmartin Business Park, 
Tullow, Co Carlow, R93 N529. 
Tel: 0599152881
Email: jfoged@tellab.ie

Thistle Marine
STAND 56
l Thistle Marine based in Peterhead, Scotland, 
manufacture a wide range of deck equipment, 
cranes – power block heads, split trawl winches, 
netdrums, Jilson winches, landing winches, rope 
reels and self-hauling rope reels – Seine winches. 
They also have massive stock of Dennison 
Pumps, cartridge kits, control valves, hydronor 
valves, SAI, motors, brake bands and brake 
cylinders. 
CONTACT 
Thistle Marine: Thunderton Industrial Estate, 
Peterhead, Scotland, AB42-3EB. 
Tel: 0044 1779 477210. 
Email: sales@thistlemarine.co.uk
Web: www.thistlegroup.co.uk

The Skipper/Mara Media
STAND 61
l One of Europe’s oldest fishing industry 
publications, The Skipper is now sold in every 
fishing port in Ireland and throughout the fishing 
industries in the UK and across Europe as well as 
an ever-growing number of digital subscription 
readers throughout the world. Established in 
1964, The Skipper continues to grow in popularity 
and is the premier journal of the Irish & UK fishing 
and processing sectors, giving quality coverage 
to news, events, technical developments, and 
current affairs from within the marine sector. The 
Skipper has seen enormous growth in its lifetime 
with the establishment of the Irish, Scottish and 
English Skipper Expos.
CONTACT 
The Skipper 
Editor Niall: 
Tel: 00353 (0)86 8239608
Email: editorial@maramedia.ie 
Sharon Boyle, Commercial Fishing Manager: 
Tel: 074 954 8937 
Email: Sharon@maramedia.ie 
Web: www.theskipper.ie 

T



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie42

distribution for bulk and pack Shell Lubricant 
products and our Technical Manager is available 
to answer any of your questions.
CONTACT 
Triska Energy: 24 The Hyde, The Park, 
Carrickmines, Dublin, D18 E523. 
Tel: 0858088692
Email: andrew.darmody@triska.ie
Web: www.triska.ie

Tysons Ship Riggers Ltd
STAND 43
l Established for over 40 years, Tyson’s Ship 
Riggers look forward to exhibiting in Limerick 
at the Irish Skipper Expo 2023. Please visit us 
at stand 43 where we will have a wide variety of 
fishing gear on display, from trawling to potting 
and much more. We look forward to seeing you 
all on the 24th and 25th February 2023. 
CONTACT 
Tysons Ship Riggers: Tyson’s Ships Riggers 
Ltd, Unit 4 Omega Business Park, South 
Humberside Industrial Estate, Grimsby, DN31. 
2TG, United Kingdom.  
Tel: 0044 (0)1472 347065
Email: jonathan@tysonsriggers.co.uk
Web: www.tysonsriggers.co.uk

U
Union Chandlery Ltd
STAND 52
l A service to Seafarers since 1977.
We pride ourselves on great customer service 
and technical support. We represent Vetus Den 
Ouden in Ireland which have the widest range 
of bow thrusters in Europe along with Lloyds 
approved exhaust hoses. 
We supply all hoses, valves and tanks required 
for waste, water and fuel. 
CONTACT 
Union Chandlery: 23 Doughcloyne Ind Est, 
Sarsfield Road, Cork, T12DR97. 
Tel: +353214554334
Email: sales@unionchandlery.com
Web: www.uchandlery.ie

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST

Thyborøn  Trawldoors
STAND 65
l Thyborøn Skibssmedie A/S was founded in 1967 
by mastersmith Børge Stausholm Andreasen. 
Since 1967 the company is specialized in 
manufacturing trawldoors. Thyborøn Trawldoors 
are used by fishermen of all continents in the 
world for all different kinds of pelagic, semi-
pelagic and bottomfishing.
In co-operation with fishermen and technical 
experts from the leading flume tanks in the world, 
Thyborøn Trawldoor is currently attempting to 
further improve and develop the trawldoors.
Stability. Efficiency. Spread. Every day, all year.
CONTACT 
Thyboron Trawldoors: Sydhalevej 8, Thyborøn, 
Midtjylland 7680, Denmark. 
Tel: 0045 97831922
Email: Henrik@Thyboron-Trawldoor.dk
Web: www.trawldoor.dk

Tom Hand Electronics
STAND 6
l Tom Hand Electronics was established in 
Dingle in 1986, and is going from strength to 
strength over 36 years later. The company 
supplies and installs a wide range of professional 
marine electronic equipment from major 
manufacturers such as Sonar and sounders from 
Kaijo-Denki, VSAT from KNS, TVRO from Intellian, 
Net sonar from Wesmar, Trawl monitoring from 
Scanmar, Communications equipment from 
Sailor and Icom, Radar and Nav equipment from 
JRC, Koden, Simrad, Sodena.
CONTACT 
Tom Hand Electronics: Dingle, Co Kerry. 
Tel: +353 86 2547512
Email: tomhand@iol.ie
Web: www.tomhandelectronics.com

Triska Energy
STAND 102
l Triska Energy are the Master Distributor of 
Shell Lubricants for Ireland.
We are responsible for the sales, marketing, 
warehousing and distribution of Shell Lubricants 
for the island of Ireland. We have nationwide 



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 43

Irish Skipper Expo 2023 W

V
VULKAN Industries Ltd
STAND 113
l VULKAN Couplings is a division of the globally 
active VULKAN Group. For more than 130 
years we have been developing, producing, 
and marketing innovative system solutions for 
marine drive technology. We are the market and 
technology leader in the development of highly 
flexible couplings for marine engines, shaft 
systems and elastic mounts. Our customized 
solutions are characterized by high quality and 
innovation, as well as reliability and flexibility. 
VULKAN Couplings combines application know-
how, cutting edge technology and professional 
competence.
CONTACT 
VULKAN Industries: Archer Road, Armytage 
Way, Brighouse, Wesy Yorkshire, HD6 1XF.
Tel: 07985132808
Email: adrian.birkin@vulkan.com
Web: www.vulkan.com

W
Workplace Relations Commission
STAND 84
l The Workplace Relations Commission (WRC) 
is the State provider of workplace relations 
solutions, in employments rights, equality and 
industrial relations. The WRC’s core services 
include the inspection of employment rights 
compliance, the provision of information, the 
processing of employment agency and protection 
of young persons (employment) licences and the 
provision of mediation, conciliation, facilitation 
and advisory services. Our services are available 
to both employers and employees.
CONTACT 
WRC: O’Brien Road, Carlow, Co. Laois. 
Tel: 0818 808090 
Email: 
therese.bridgette@workplacerelations.ie 
Web: www.workplacerelations.ie

Westward Scania
STAND 93
l Scania’s marine engine platform provides 
customers with opportunities to enhance 
efficiency, operating economy and environmental 
performance – without sacrificing power. In an 
age where fuel consumption, reduced emissions 
and maximising economy of power has become 
such a vital part of the operation of working 
boats, Scania is leading the way with their range 
of 9, 13 & 16 litre marine engines
Westward Scania, the importer for Scania 
products in Ireland, based in Strokestown, Co. 
Roscommon, with no fewer than ten dealerships 
geographically located to service the main ports 
and transport networks. 
CONTACT 
Westward Scania: Farnbeg, Strokestown, 
Roscommon, F42 VX24. 
Tel: 0716934500
Email: Peter.Mallon@westwardscania.com
Web: www.westwardscania.ie

Wind Energy Ireland
STAND 75
l Wind Energy Ireland is the representative body 
for the Irish wind industry, working to promote 
wind energy as an essential, economical and 
environmentally friendly part of our low-carbon 
energy future.
We are Ireland’s largest renewable energy 
organisation with more than 150 members who 
have come together to plan, build, operate and 
support the development of the country’s chief 
renewable energy resource.
We create jobs, invest in communities, reduce 
our CO emissions and work to end Ireland’s 
reliance on foreign fossil fuels.
CONTACT 
Wind Energy Ireland: Millennium Park, 
Osberstown, Naas, Kildare, W91 D627. 
Tel: +353 45 899341
Email: justin@windenergyireland.com
Web: www.windenergyireland.com



VERONICA D 602
The latest vessel to join the 
Atlantic Dawn Group fleet
PHOTO: JOHN CUNNINGHAM

SKIPPER COVER STAR





GREEN ISLE SO 500 
New multi-purpose 23mtr trawler 
for Michael Cavanagh 
from Parkol Yard
PHOTO: ALAN HENNIGAN/MOONEY BOATS

SKIPPER COVER STAR





OCEAN CREST S 381
Multi-purpose 27mtr trawler delivered 
by Vestværftet for Sheehy family
PHOTO: OVE KRISTENSEN

SKIPPER COVER STAR



DILLON OWEN II S 720
Paddy O’Sullivan’s new 26mtr trawler/seiner
designed by Danish Shipyard
Vestværftet ApS in Hvide Sand
PHOTO: NIALL DUFFY

SKIPPER COVER STAR



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023 www.theskipper.ie50

 
SHOW 
EXHIBITORS

COMPANY	 Stand No. 
A
A.K Watersports	 87
AIB	 74
Alisha Mary Fisheries	 70
Anglo Belgian Corporation	 71
Aquabroker	 79
Arachas Corporate Brokers Limited 	 60
ASAP Supplies	 64
Atlantic Marine Supplies ltd	 129
Automar NI Ltd IPD Heavy-Duty Engine Parts	 42
Axa Insurance	 91

B
Barrus 	 92
Barry Electronics (Marport)	 33
Baudouin	 15
Bere Island Boatyard	 7
Berthon Power	 108
BIM	 80
BIM CTU	 BM-1
Bopp Winches	 99
Brian J McMullin Solicitors 	 50
Brunvoll AS	 96

C
Cavanagh Nets Ltd	 62
CH Marine Ltd	 38
Charity & Taylor	 24
Charles Cleghorn Ltd	 128
CHPM	 63
Clements Engineering (St Neots) Ltd	 82
Commissioners of Irish Lights	 29
Crown Marine Seats Ltd	 32

D
Daretech	 122
Davidsons Marine & Industrial Painters	 83
Department of Agriculture, Food & Marine	 100
Department of Environment, Climate & 
Communications 	 25
DNG	 3
Donegal ATU	 124
Donegal ETB	 124
DP Energy	 88
Drawm Fishtubs	 90

E
Easy Customs	 49
EK Marine	 10
EMFF Marine Biodiversity 	 116
Energia Renewables	 86
Errigal Bay	 36
Errigal Training Centre	 41
ESB Offshore Wind	 119
Exail	 117

F
Finning Ireland	 12
Fishery Liasons Ltd	 30
FM Marine Services	 37

G
G. Smyth Boats	 42
GP Marine	 27
Glen Campbell Marine Painting	 125
Green Rebel Marine	 22
Guy Cotten UK Ltd	 66

H
Hardware & Marine Supplies	 68
Harland & Wolff 	 76
Haven Marine	 39
Hendy Power	 14

I
IFPO 	 35
Inishowen Celtic Iron	 106
Irish Coast Guard	 BM-3
Irish Marine Safety	 51
Irish South & West Fish Producer’s 		
Organisation	 34

J 
Jackson Trawls 	 58
Jimmy Walsh Propellers & Marine Engineering	 4

GUIDE TO 
ALL THE

A-Z EXHIBITOR LIST



IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2023www.theskipper.ie 51

K
KER	 125
Killybegs Marine Cluster	 124
KK Hydraulics	 55
KT Nets	 1

L
L.A.S.T	 54

M
Marine Design International 	 8
Marine Institute	 97
Marine Survey Office	 103
MAXAR Technologies	 44
McDonnell’s (Queen St) Ltd	 53
McHale Marine	 BM-5
Mermaid Marine	 47
Michigan Marine Propulsion	 78
MIT	 13
MLD ApS	 95
MMG Welding	 125
Mooney Boats	 125
Morgère	 67
Mullion Survival Technology	 81

N
NIFA	 69
NIVHA Testing Solutions	 112
Notus	 105
Nova Shipyard	 118

O
O’Sullivans Marine	 19
Ocean Space Acoustics AS	 48
Ocean Winds and Bord na Mona	 104
On Site Power Generation	 2

P
Padmos 	 77
Parkol Marine	 46
Pat O’Donnell & Co 	 123
PBP Services (Scotland) Ltd	 73
Polar Fishing Gear	 98
Portumna Marine Ltd	 9/ BM-4
Prolines	  23
Pronomar B.V.	 115
Proteum	 127

R
Reintjes UK Ltd	 11
Revenue – Customs Drugs Watch	 94

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

RNLI Fishing Safety	 57
RNLI Fundraising	 31
Ropecc	 109
Ruane Maritime	 120
Ryan & Roberts Marine Services	 110/ BM-7

S
Safety Net Technologies	 28
Sea-Fisheries Protection Authority 	 85
Seaquest Systems	 45
Selva Marine	 107
Simplex-Turbulo 	 72
Simply Blue Group	 89
SIRM UK Marine Ltd	 101
South Shore Marine and Diesel	 16
SSE Renewables	 5
Swan Net Gundry	 121

T
Teignbridge Propellers	 126
Tellab	 111
The Skipper/Mara Media	 61
Thistle Marine	 56
Thyborøn Trawldoors	 65
Tom Hand Electronics	 6
Trawler Safety 	 114
Triska Energy	 102
Tysons Ship Riggers	 43

U 
Union Chandlery	 52

V
VULKAN Industries Ltd	 113

W
Westward Scania	 93
Wind Energy Ireland	 75
Workplace Relations Commission	 84
	
7 West International Paint	 26

Irish Skipper Expo 2023



Join today at www.theskipper.ie/subscribe/

PRINT 
VERSION OF 
THE SKIPPER
1 year/ 12 issues

IRL-EUR €45-€55
/ UK £45

DIGITAL 
VERSION OF 
THE SKIPPER

€25 12 issues /I year
€3 for single 

issue
Now available in 
Digital & Print

LEADING JOURNAL OF THE IRISH & UK FISHING INDUSTRIES

THE NEW 
SPARKLING STAR 

ON SEA TRIALS.
PHOTO: ALAN HENNIGAN/

MOONEY BOATS


